Body Name Supplier Name Account Number |Invoice Date ?;::::;r: g::jtegteg::;é Cost Centre/Project Description iz::ic:tve Subjective description (Ig)‘(’;::::mA;n\‘;::_; Period
Cambridge City Council AA Global Language Services Ltd 10001100 31/03/2025 206818(1064 62408 Translation Services £ 2,662.06 |1
Cambridge City Council Abbey People CIO 10001300 02/04/2025 206019(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 6,313.00 |1
Cambridge City Council ABC Food Law Ltd 10001400 07/04/2025 206819(1419 64300 Conference Expenses £ 1,750.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Absolute Audio Visual Solutions Ltd 10156500 16/04/2025 207706(1260 61700 Hire - Equipment Furniture And Materials £ 3,060.50 |1
Cambridge City Council ADC (East Anglia) Ltd 10002500 23/04/2025 208995(1883 Drainage Team 60501 Cleaning Services £ 1,050.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Aeg Presents Ltd 10304000 28/03/2025 207259(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 20118 Receipts In Advance - Other Entities And Individuals £ 22,512.15 |1
Cambridge City Council AKW Medi-Care Ltd 10003700 27/03/2025 205936 (9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 1,091.90 |1
Cambridge City Council Alboro Developments Ltd 10133300 31/03/2025 206422(1031 60303 Electricity £ 1,586.95 |1
Cambridge City Council Alboro Developments Ltd 10133300 31/03/2025 206329(1031 61102 Transport Recharge £ 622.08 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 30/03/2025 205753(300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 895.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 30/03/2025 205755(300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 795.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 30/03/2025 205749(300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 895.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 205762 (300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 2,773.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 205771(300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 1,495.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 205786 (300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 6,391.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 206906 (300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 895.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 206907 (300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 2,374.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 206908 (300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 598.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 206909 (300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 975.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 206910(300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 598.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 206911 (300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 791.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 206902 (300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 3,204.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 206903 (300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 698.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 205781(300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 981.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 205783(300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 795.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 206912(300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 2,314.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 206915(300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 598.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 206916300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 598.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 30/03/2025 205739(300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 795.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 30/03/2025 205740(300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 598.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 27/03/2025 205455(300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 2,538.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 27/03/2025 205460(300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 2,485.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 27/03/2025 205461 (300007 Asbestos Removal 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 2,485.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 206610(300007 Asbestos Removal 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 10,806.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 206612(300007 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 4,102.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 206613(6215 60238 Asbestos Removal £ 1,755.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 31/03/2025 207032(6215 60237 Asbestos Investigation/Surveys £ 2,851.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Alliance Asbestos Services Ltd 10115400 25/03/2025 205239(300008 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 3,274.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Altair Consultancy and Advisory Services Ltd 11396700 31/01/2025 207266 (6008 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 9,500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Altair Consultancy and Advisory Services Ltd 11396700 28/02/2025 203528(6008 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 2,750.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Anglian Water Business (National) Ltd T/A Wave 10006400 04/11/2022 207670(1102 Leisure Contract Client Costs 60302 Water And Sewerage £ 1,614.64 |1
Cambridge City Council Anglian Water Business (National) Ltd T/A Wave 10006400 13/03/2023 207672(1102 Leisure Contract Client Costs 60302 Water And Sewerage £ 7,584.63 |1
Cambridge City Council Anglian Water Business (National) Ltd T/A Wave 10006400 13/04/2023 207673(1102 Leisure Contract Client Costs 60302 Water And Sewerage £ 3,283.09 |1
Cambridge City Council Anglian Water Business (National) Ltd T/A Wave 10006400 07/07/2023 207674(1102 60302 Water And Sewerage £ 2,410.51 |1
Cambridge City Council Anglian Water Business (National) Ltd T/A Wave 10006400 06/10/2023 207675(1102 60302 Water And Sewerage £ 1,639.11 |1
Cambridge City Council Anglian Water Business (National) Ltd T/A Wave 10006400 06/01/2024 207677(1102 60302 Water And Sewerage £ 2,154.17 |1
Cambridge City Council Anglian Water Business (National) Ltd T/A Wave 10006400 06/04/2024 207678(1102 60302 Water And Sewerage £ 2,308.27 |1
Cambridge City Council Anglian Water Business (National) Ltd T/A Wave 10006400 06/07/2024 207679(1102 60302 Water And Sewerage £ 3,892.55 |1
Cambridge City Council Anglian Water Business (National) Ltd T/A Wave 10006400 08/10/2024 207680(1102 60302 Water And Sewerage £ 2,881.84 |1
Cambridge City Council Anglian Water Business (National) Ltd T/A Wave 10006400 06/01/2025 207681(1102 60302 Water And Sewerage £ 2,751.68 |1
Cambridge City Council Anglian Water Business (National) Ltd T/A Wave 10006400 12/04/2025 207683(1102 60302 Water And Sewerage £ 550.94 |1
Cambridge City Council Anstey Horne & Co Ltd 11250600 31/03/2025 207270(6203 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 14,220.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Anstey Horne & Co Ltd 11250600 31/03/2025 207271(6203 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 14,220.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Antony Hodari Holdings Ltd 11145800 07/04/2025 206378(6207 Repairs Day to Day 63200 Legal Fees £ 3,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council AO Retail Ltd 11035800 15/04/2025 207553(6000 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 1,245.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Apex Roofing Anglia Ltd 10115600 15/04/2025 207560(1100 Sport & Recreation Administration 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Building £ 9,885.55 |1
Cambridge City Council APT Skidata Ltd 10115700 01/04/2025 206423(1651 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 10,967.68 |1
Cambridge City Council APT Skidata Ltd 10115700 01/04/2025 206423(1653 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 3,726.95 |1
Cambridge City Council APT Skidata Ltd 10115700 01/04/2025 206423(1654 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 6,332.97 |1
Cambridge City Council APT Skidata Ltd 10115700 01/04/2025 206423(1655 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 3,798.02 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 08/04/2025 209225(100492 CPCA grant domestic energy efficiency and low carbon heating 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 17,871.92 (1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 14/04/2025 209227(100492 CPCA grant domestic energy efficiency and low carbon heating 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 9,809.03 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 16/04/2025 209229(100401 Sustainable Warmth Grant - Home Upgrade Grant 2 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 8,278.26 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 18/03/2025 207562(100401 Sustainable Warmth Grant - Home Upgrade Grant 2 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 28,550.68 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 24/03/2025 207563(100401 Sustainable Warmth Grant - Home Upgrade Grant 2 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 20,013.81 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 24/03/2025 207564 (100401 Sustainable Warmth Grant - Home Upgrade Grant 2 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 8,806.73 |1




Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 31/03/2025 207565(100401 Sustainable Warmth Grant - Home Upgrade Grant 2 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 17,677.51 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 31/03/2025 207565(100401 Sustainable Warmth Grant - Home Upgrade Grant 2 70024 CAPEX - Other Capital Expenditure £ 974.56 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 31/03/2025 207566 (100401 Sustainable Warmth Grant - Home Upgrade Grant 2 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 33,048.33 (1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 08/04/2025 207567 (100401 Sustainable Warmth Grant - Home Upgrade Grant 2 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 8,398.46 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 26/03/2025 206621(100401 Sustainable Warmth Grant - Home Upgrade Grant 2 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 33,435.58 (1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 31/03/2025 206629 (100492 CPCA grant domestic energy efficiency and low carbon heating 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 8,162.66 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 12/03/2025 206630(100401 Sustainable Warmth Grant - Home Upgrade Grant 2 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 11,749.35 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 27/03/2025 206624 (100401 Sustainable Warmth Grant - Home Upgrade Grant 2 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 11,367.84 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 27/03/2025 206624 (100401 Sustainable Warmth Grant - Home Upgrade Grant 2 70024 CAPEX - Other Capital Expenditure £ 5,631.23 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 27/03/2025 206627 (100401 Sustainable Warmth Grant - Home Upgrade Grant 2 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 12,503.53 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 31/03/2025 206338(6209 60307 Energy Efficiency £ 1,600.17 (1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 27/03/2025 206336 (100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 18,733.15 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 27/03/2025 206336 (100401 70024 CAPEX - Other Capital Expenditure £ 1,141.96 (1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 20/03/2025 206331(100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 26,265.08 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 24/03/2025 206332(100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 12,880.03 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 24/03/2025 206333(100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 25,590.30 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 24/03/2025 206333(100401 70024 CAPEX - Other Capital Expenditure £ 925.11 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 03/04/2025 206897 (300081 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 201,912.28 (1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 03/04/2025 206893 (300006 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 475,275.06 (1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 24/03/2025 206820(100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 8,312.26 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 31/03/2025 206821(100492 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 8,962.61 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 31/03/2025 206822(100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 17,997.10 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 31/03/2025 206823(100492 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 8,747.35 |1
Cambridge City Council Aran Insulation Limited 10392200 03/04/2025 206824 (100492 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 8,807.32 |1
Cambridge City Council Arbury Carnival Committee 10007401 08/04/2025 206599(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 2,044.00 (1
Cambridge City Council ATG Access Ltd 10009200 24/04/2025 209240(1866 Open Space Asset Maintenance 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 789.10 |1
Cambridge City Council Autogate Services and Installation Ltd 10557400 29/04/2025 209500(1760 60271 Security Of Premises £ 627.92 |1
Cambridge City Council Automatic Spaghetti Productions Ltd 11425300 14/04/2025 207714|700780 61910 Artist Fees £ 6,060.25 |1
Cambridge City Council B&H Digital Ltd 10849600 08/04/2025 207039|8003 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 824.00 |1
Cambridge City Council B&Q Ltd 10157200 31/03/2025 206837 (6208 60222 Housing Repairs - Internal Decorations £ 1,604.17 (1
Cambridge City Council Baroarch Design Lab Ltd 11395000 23/04/2025 209103(100299 Cambridge Food Distribution Hub 70020 CAPEX - Feasibility/investigatory work £ 4,600.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Beacon Partnership LLP 10611300 25/04/2025 209330| 1506 64800 Membership And Subscriptions £ 5,522.69 |1
Cambridge City Council Ben Burgess & Co Ltd 10512400 30/04/2025 209536(1031 Fleet Management - Operational 61400 Goods For Resale £ 1,295.80 (1
Cambridge City Council Ben Burgess & Co Ltd 10512400 31/03/2025 207285(1850 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 21,600.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Ben Burgess & Co Ltd 10512400 31/03/2025 207285(1850 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 4,000.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Bevan Brittan LLP 10012600 27/03/2025 205884 (1768 63200 Legal Fees £ 586.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Bidfood 10303000 03/04/2025 206641(1260 Corn Exchange and Guildhalls 61905 Purchases - Bar £ 825.38 |1
Cambridge City Council Bidfood 10303000 10/04/2025 207277(1260 61905 Purchases - Bar £ 867.22 |1
Cambridge City Council Bidfood 10303000 08/04/2025 207046(1260 61905 Purchases - Bar £ 1,205.03 |1
Cambridge City Council Bidfood 10303000 16/04/2025 207873(1260 61905 Purchases - Bar £ 853.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Bidfood 10303000 16/04/2025 207874(1260 61905 Purchases - Bar £ 811.67 |1
Cambridge City Council Bidfood 10303000 16/04/2025 207871(1260 61905 Purchases - Bar £ 1,341.74 |1
Cambridge City Council Bidwells LLP No 2 Account 10161000 31/12/2024 206340(1003 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 4,177.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Birdwood Area Residents Association 10013400 26/02/2025 206209(100393 S106 public art grant for Birdwood Area Art 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 2,000.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Bodypower Sports Ltd 11395200 02/02/2025 200088 (100456 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 540.83 |1
Cambridge City Council Bodypower Sports Ltd 11395200 02/02/2025 200088 (100456 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 566.63 |1
Cambridge City Council Bonar & Son 11427900 17/04/2025 207887(1536 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 4,397.78 (1
Cambridge City Council BPHA Ltd 10014402 31/03/2025 205812(1526 Homelessness Prevention Grant 69150 Other Services £ 1,650.00 (1
Cambridge City Council British Gas Trading Ltd 10015206 27/06/2024 209428(6102 Temporary Accommodation 60305 Gas £ 760.46 |1
Cambridge City Council British Gas Trading Ltd 10015206 12/03/2025 207159(6102 Temporary Accommodation 60303 Electricity £ 918.61 |1
Cambridge City Council British Gas UK Business 10015200 11/02/2025 207889(1078 Darwin Green Community Centre 60305 Gas £ 4,213.46 (1
Cambridge City Council Broxap Ltd 10015800 09/04/2025 207278(100338 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Bsg Property Services Ltd 10015900 31/03/2025 207048(200002 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 8,154.00 |1
Cambridge City Council BSI Standards Ltd 10016100 01/03/2025 207716(6203 64800 Membership And Subscriptions £ 918.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Building Cost Information Service Ltd 11425200 10/04/2025 209286 (6203 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 2,000.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Building Maintenance Services Ltd 11287400 28/03/2025 206346(1100 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Building £ 3,443.40 |1
Cambridge City Council Building Maintenance Services Ltd 11287400 20/03/2025 206344(1100 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Building £ 1,802.03 (1
Cambridge City Council Building Maintenance Services Ltd 11287400 20/03/2025 206342(1100 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Building £ 3,480.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Built Intelligence Ltd 11242600 10/04/2025 207279(6203 64072 ICT Licences £ 1,012.42 (1
Cambridge City Council Built Intelligence Ltd 11242600 13/03/2025 203941(6203 64072 ICT Licences £ 1,012.42 |1
Cambridge City Council Buro Happold Ltd 10558800 27/03/2025 205431(1665 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 88,801.25 (1
Cambridge City Council Businessclean (Cambridge) Ltd 10016800 19/03/2025 204718(6208 Voids 60220 Housing Repairs - Work To Void Properties £ 805.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Businessclean (Cambridge) Ltd 10016800 26/03/2025 205222(6208 Voids 60220 Housing Repairs - Work To Void Properties £ 1,301.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Businessclean (Cambridge) Ltd 10016800 28/03/2025 205657 (6208 Voids 60220 Housing Repairs - Work To Void Properties £ 782.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Businessclean (Cambridge) Ltd 10016800 07/04/2025 206672(6102 Temporary Accommodation 60501 Cleaning Services £ 889.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Businessclean (Cambridge) Ltd 10016800 09/04/2025 207401(6102 60501 Cleaning Services £ 536.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Businessclean (Cambridge) Ltd 10016800 14/04/2025 207519(6102 60501 Cleaning Services £ 500.00 |1




Cambridge City Council Businessclean (Cambridge) Ltd 10016800 16/04/2025 207750(6140 60501 Cleaning Services £ 911.40 |1
Cambridge City Council Businessclean (Cambridge) Ltd 10016800 28/02/2025 202681(6102 60501 Cleaning Services £ 720.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Businessclean (Cambridge) Ltd 10016800 28/02/2025 202689(6102 60501 Cleaning Services £ 550.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Businessclean (Cambridge) Ltd 10016800 28/02/2025 202691(6102 60501 Cleaning Services £ 637.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Businessclean (Cambridge) Ltd 10016800 16/04/2025 207878(6102 60501 Cleaning Services £ 679.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Businessclean (Cambridge) Ltd 10016800 31/03/2025 205844 (6102 60501 Cleaning Services £ 3,195.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Businessclean (Cambridge) Ltd 10016800 31/03/2025 205845(6102 60501 Cleaning Services £ 720.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Businessclean (Cambridge) Ltd 10016800 31/03/2025 205848(6102 60501 Cleaning Services £ 550.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Businessclean (Cambridge) Ltd 10016800 31/03/2025 205850(6102 60501 Cleaning Services £ 637.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Businessclean (Cambridge) Ltd 10016800 24/04/2025 209351(6102 60501 Cleaning Services £ 626.00 |1
Cambridge City Council C Silverman Office Furniture Centre Limited 10244200 02/04/2025 2060811003 Bereavement Services Central Costs 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 1,405.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Cadent Gas Ltd 10017201 31/03/2025 207708(300012 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 1,141.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Calfordseaden LLP 10339400 24/04/2025 209242(100468 Development of the Civic Quarter 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 16,748.65 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge & District Citizen's Advice Bureau 10017500 02/04/2025 205992 (1526 Homelessness Prevention Grant 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 7,500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge & District Citizen's Advice Bureau 10017500 02/04/2025 206017 (1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 82,631.25 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge African Network 10017700 02/04/2025 206021(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 3,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Aid 10861400 08/04/2025 206596 (1526 Homelessness Prevention Grant 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 1,500.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Carbon Footprint Ltd 10018000 02/04/2025 205988(1208 Sustainable City 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 6,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Community Arts 10018200 02/04/2025 205994 (1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 10,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Cyrenians Ltd 10018700 02/04/2025 205989(1526 Homelessness Prevention Grant 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 8,500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Cyrenians Ltd 10018700 31/03/2025 205830(1516 DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI) 69150 Other Services £ 500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Cyrenians Ltd 10018700 31/03/2025 205831(1516 DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI) 69150 Other Services £ 514.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Disabled Kids Swimming Club 10177100 02/04/2025 206002(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 3,690.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Ethnic Community Forum 10019300 02/04/2025 206018(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 11,014.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Ethnic Community Forum 10019300 07/04/2025 206481(1050 Community Safety 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 8,859.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Ethnic Community Forum 10019300 09/04/2025 207053(1537 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 12,014.75 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Film Trust 10345800 02/04/2025 206033(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 5,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Garage Doors 10117100 04/04/2025 206436(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 1,000.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Gateway Club 10019500 22/04/2025 207928(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 1,667.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Hindu Association Ltd 10058200 02/04/2025 206012(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 1,650.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Housing Society Ltd 10019600 02/04/2025 206030(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 1,250.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Housing Society Ltd 10019600 02/04/2025 206031(1526 Homelessness Prevention Grant 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 4,725.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Investment Partnership LLP 10145700 31/03/2025 206717(300117 New Build - Newbury Farm 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 5,784,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Investment Partnership LLP 10145700 07/04/2025 206981 (6007 63300 Professional Services - General £ 20,221.14 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Master Locksmiths 10020000 22/04/2025 208786(300088 Estate Investment 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 2,995.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Money Advice Centre 10510000 02/04/2025 205990|1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 5,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Operatic Society 11426600 13/04/2025 207419(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 20118 Receipts In Advance - Other Entities And Individuals £ 2,247.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Popup Social Group 11421000 02/04/2025 205991(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 2,000.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Property Investments Ltd 10679500 01/04/2025 205907 (1526 Homelessness Prevention Grant 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 2,797.84 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Refugee Resettlement Campaign 11261300 03/04/2025 206632(1537 Asylum Seekers and Refugee Resettlements (Community) 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 636.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Retrofit Hub Ltd 11428400 22/04/2025 207932(1208 Sustainable City 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 2,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Sports Hall Trust Ltd T/A Kelsey Kerridge 10021400 20/03/2025 204747(100478 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 35,000.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Sustainable Food 10162900 02/04/2025 206028(1208 Sustainable City 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 1,125.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Sustainable Food 10162900 02/04/2025 206029(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 9,375.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Sustainable Food 10162900 30/03/2025 206977(1219 62900 Events £ 1,590.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Szeged Society 10021500 17/04/2025 207884 (1350 Civic Affairs and Twinning 62900 Events £ 1,300.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Tool Hire 10021600 14/03/2025 205936 (9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 750.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge United Football Club 10021800 02/04/2025 206645(1877 62900 Events £ 2,883.60 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge United Foundation Ltd 10170800 22/04/2025 207934 (1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 9,294.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Womens Aid 10022300 08/04/2025 206604 (1526 Homelessness Prevention Grant 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 10,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Womens Resource Centre 10022400 02/04/2025 206025(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 8,250.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridge Womens Resource Centre 10022400 02/04/2025 206026 (1526 Homelessness Prevention Grant 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 3,750.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Fire Authority 10022500 16/04/2025 207692(6215 60205 Fire Assessment And Safety £ 1,190.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambridgeshire Community Foundation 10263800 11/04/2025 207199(1350 Civic Affairs and Twinning 51100 Donations Income (B) £ 850.60 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridgeshire County Council 10022802 31/03/2025 209243(100050 Minor Highway Improvement Programme 70024 CAPEX - Other Capital Expenditure £ 14,421.55 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridgeshire County Council 10022802 04/04/2025 207573(1516 DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI) 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 16,424.75 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridgeshire County Council 10022802 16/04/2025 207575(100506 S106 Harvest Way area - public realm improvements 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 26,989.25 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridgeshire County Council 10022802 27/02/2025 206428(1050 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 6,337.34 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambridgeshire County Council 10022802 25/03/2025 206429(1050 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 6,337.34 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambs & Peterborough NHS Foundation Trust 10023101 29/01/2025 207691(1516 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 31,544.75 (1
Cambridge City Council Cambs Compressor Engineering Ltd 10023200 11/02/2025 205886 (8025 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Building £ 865.38 |1
Cambridge City Council Cambs Lock & Safe Ltd 10023300 26/02/2025 207231(1260 60209 R & M Minor Works £ 581.21 |1
Cambridge City Council CCPM Ltd 10283000 28/03/2025 206354 (100300 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 3,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Centre 33 10025400 02/04/2025 206013(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 12,500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Centre 33 10025400 02/04/2025 206014 (1526 Homelessness Prevention Grant 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 10,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council CFH Docmail Ltd 10025900 16/04/2025 208787(1352 Electoral Registration 62001 Printing £ 540.19 |1
Cambridge City Council CFH Docmail Ltd 10025900 31/03/2025 206649(1352 62001 Printing £ 518.34 |1




Cambridge City Council CFH Docmail Ltd 10025900 31/03/2025 207684 5064 62001 Printing £ 3,162.66 |1
Cambridge City Council CFH Docmail Ltd 10025900 31/03/2025 207684 (5079 62001 Printing £ 3,162.65 |1
Cambridge City Council CFH Docmail Ltd 10025900 31/03/2025 207684 (5064 64100 Postage And Courier Services £ 29,568.98 |1
Cambridge City Council CFH Docmail Ltd 10025900 31/03/2025 207684 (5079 64100 Postage And Courier Services £ 29,568.98 |1
Cambridge City Council CFH Docmail Ltd 10025900 31/03/2025 207685(1353 62001 Printing £ 1,002.65 |1
Cambridge City Council CFH Docmail Ltd 10025900 31/03/2025 207685(1353 64100 Postage And Courier Services £ 7,460.03 |1
Cambridge City Council Change, Grow, Live 10026000 10/03/2025 207917(1516 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 21,820.25 |1
Cambridge City Council Charis Grants Ltd 11396500 27/02/2025 207056 (300006 70024 CAPEX - Other Capital Expenditure £ 1,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Chassis Cab Ltd 10027000 07/04/2025 206850(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 886.92 |1
Cambridge City Council Chassis Cab Ltd 10027000 07/04/2025 206848(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 886.92 |1
Cambridge City Council Chassis Cab Ltd 10027000 07/04/2025 206851(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 886.92 |1
Cambridge City Council Chassis Cab Ltd 10027000 25/04/2025 209437(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 830.17 |1
Cambridge City Council Chassis Cab Ltd 10027000 28/04/2025 209440(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 572.33 |1
Cambridge City Council Chassis Cab Ltd 10027000 28/04/2025 209446(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 830.20 |1
Cambridge City Council Chassis Cab Ltd 10027000 04/04/2025 206452(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 516.37 |1
Cambridge City Council Chassis Cab Ltd 10027000 09/04/2025 207788(1031 Fleet Management - Operational 61400 Goods For Resale £ 567.58 |1
Cambridge City Council Chassis Cab Ltd 10027000 10/04/2025 207789(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 942.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Chassis Cab Ltd 10027000 11/04/2025 207809(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 853.95 |1
Cambridge City Council Chassis Cab Ltd 10027000 16/04/2025 207830(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 853.95 |1
Cambridge City Council Chassis Cab Ltd 10027000 29/03/2025 206237(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 698.29 |1
Cambridge City Council Chassis Cab Ltd 10027000 23/04/2025 209110(1032 Garage- External Work 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 684.49 |1
Cambridge City Council Chassis Cab Ltd 10027000 03/04/2025 206450(1032 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 2,427.59 (1
Cambridge City Council Cheffins 10451900 03/04/2025 206373(1536 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 1,500.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Cherry Hinton Community Benefit Society Limited 11329500 08/04/2025 206704100256 CHUB - community extension to Cherry Hinton library 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 25,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cherry Hinton Residents Association 10232600 22/04/2025 207929(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 600.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Chesterton Festival Committee 10028000 02/04/2025 206004 (1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 3,620.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Childcare Vouchers Limited 10028300 09/04/2025 207559(5000 Salary Sacrifice Schemes Holding Account 60106 Childcare Admin Vouchers £ 886.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Chiltern Sports Contractors Ltd 11287500 22/04/2025 208733(100489 70019 CAPEX - Section 106/CIL payable £ 5,120.70 |1
Cambridge City Council Chubb Fire & Security Limited 10029100 07/04/2025 2070666205 60223 Housing Repairs - Door Entry Maintenance £ 2,708.71 |1
Cambridge City Council Chubb Fire & Security Limited 10029100 24/03/2025 205247|6205 60223 Housing Repairs - Door Entry Maintenance £ 1,646.90 (1
Cambridge City Council Chubb Fire & Security Limited 10029100 20/03/2025 204882300010 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 1,939.46 (1
Cambridge City Council CIPFA Business Limited 10029700 15/04/2025 207803(1802 64800 Membership And Subscriptions £ 1,793.00 (1
Cambridge City Council CIPFA Business Limited 10029700 15/04/2025 207803(1801 64800 Membership And Subscriptions £ 1,793.00 (1
Cambridge City Council CIPFA Business Limited 10029700 27/02/2025 207688(8006 62003 Books, Publications And Resources £ 4,473.00 |1
Cambridge City Council City Electrical Factors Ltd 10029900 31/03/2025 206707 (9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 682.50 |1
Cambridge City Council City Group Security Ltd 11129700 28/02/2025 206593 (8025 60271 Security Of Premises £ 11,387.16 |1
Cambridge City Council City Group Security Ltd 11129700 30/03/2025 207067 (8024 60271 Security Of Premises £ 12,571.56 |1
Cambridge City Council City Group Security Ltd 11129700 31/03/2025 207068 (6203 60271 Security Of Premises £ 12,571.56 |1
Cambridge City Council City Group Security Ltd 11129700 31/03/2025 206993(6203 60271 Security Of Premises £ 12,571.56 |1
Cambridge City Council City Group Security Ltd 11129700 31/03/2025 206994 (6203 60271 Security Of Premises £ 12,571.56 |1
Cambridge City Council City Group Security Ltd 11129700 31/03/2025 206996 (6203 60271 Security Of Premises £ 12,571.56 |1
Cambridge City Council City Group Security Ltd 11129700 28/03/2025 206982 (5024 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 1,637.17 |1
Cambridge City Council City Group Security Ltd 11129700 28/03/2025 206982 (5024 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 4,827.82 (1
Cambridge City Council City Group Security Ltd 11129700 31/03/2025 206990(1300 60011 Agency Staff £ 1,675.08 (1
Cambridge City Council City Group Security Ltd 11129700 31/03/2025 206991(6203 60271 Security Of Premises £ 8,299.26 |1
Cambridge City Council City Group Security Ltd 11129700 31/03/2025 209386 (6203 60271 Security Of Premises £ 12,571.56 |1
Cambridge City Council City Signs Cambridge 10030100 02/04/2025 206713|300088 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 999.98 |1
Cambridge City Council City Signs Cambridge 10030100 14/04/2025 207728300088 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 795.00 |1
Cambridge City Council City Signs Cambridge 10030100 31/03/2025 205839300088 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 1,450.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Clear Channel UK Ltd 08/04/2025 207723|1404 62900 Events £ 562.52 |1
Cambridge City Council Clear Channel UK Ltd 08/04/2025 2076871404 62900 Events £ 1,311.42 |1
Cambridge City Council Clear Channel UK Ltd 26/03/2025 2057701404 62900 Events £ 1,425.00 (1
Cambridge City Council CMS Training Ltd 10031300 04/04/2025 206651(8003 64300 Conference Expenses £ 570.00 |1
Cambridge City Council CMS Training Ltd 10031300 04/04/2025 206651(8003 64300 Conference Expenses £ 570.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Codi International Ltd 10031500 31/01/2025 199876(1031 60203 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Mechanical And Electrical £ 960.00 |1
Cambridge City Council CoFarm Foundation 11304900 22/04/2025 207926(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 5,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council CoFarm Foundation 11304900 22/04/2025 207927(1208 Sustainable City 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 2,500.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Come Clean Ltd T/A CCL Supplies 10031800 31/03/2025 205741(1850 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 5,586.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Come Clean Ltd T/A CCL Supplies 10031800 31/03/2025 205741(1850 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 677.35 |1
Cambridge City Council Comensura Ltd 10031900 02/04/2025 206216 (5024 E_invoicing Suspense Accounts 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 78,186.26 (1
Cambridge City Council Comensura Ltd 10031900 16/04/2025 209276 (5024 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 95,135.75 (1
Cambridge City Council Comensura Ltd 10031900 23/04/2025 209277 (5024 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 66,868.88 |1
Cambridge City Council Comensura Ltd 10031900 09/04/2025 209274 (5024 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 80,638.61 |1
Cambridge City Council Complete Cleaning Management Ltd 10032300 01/04/2025 205927(1031 60502 Cleaning Contract £ 840.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Compton & Casburn Ltd 10117600 27/03/2025 205427 (6207 Repairs Day to Day 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 16,776.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Connected Kerb Ltd 11079500 02/04/2025 207584 (100421 OZEV grant for electric charge points in Council car parks 70017 CAPEX - Purchase of Plant Machinery & Equipment £ 22,577.13 |1
Cambridge City Council Connected Kerb Ltd 11079500 02/04/2025 207588(100421 OZEV grant for electric charge points in Council car parks 70017 CAPEX - Purchase of Plant Machinery & Equipment £ 23,756.54 |1




Cambridge City Council Connected Kerb Ltd 11079500 02/04/2025 207589(100421 OZEV grant for electric charge points in Council car parks 70017 CAPEX - Purchase of Plant Machinery & Equipment £ 24,205.37 |1
Cambridge City Council Connected Lives 10614400 02/04/2025 206015(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 5,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cooleraid Ltd 10033001 05/03/2025 206486(8015 61900 Catering And Vending Supplies £ 851.76 |1
Cambridge City Council Cooleraid Ltd 10033001 16/04/2025 209289(8017 61900 Catering And Vending Supplies £ 1,380.00 (1
Cambridge City Council COPE 10033301 02/04/2025 205993(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 3,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cottenham Primary School 10263700 22/12/2024 206711(1537 Asylum Seekers and Refugee Resettlements (Community) 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 5,400.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Cottenham Primary School 10263700 22/12/2024 206718(1537 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 1,800.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Cromwell Fire Ltd 10034200 14/04/2025 207592(6123 Ditchburn Place 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 547.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Crowdsafe UK 10939500 07/04/2025 207745(700885 63800 Security Services (Excluding Premises) £ 1,988.05 (1
Cambridge City Council Crowdsafe UK 10939500 01/04/2025 205930(700795 63800 Security Services (Excluding Premises) £ 1,485.37 (1
Cambridge City Council Crowdsafe UK 10939500 17/04/2025 207810(700802 63800 Security Services (Excluding Premises) £ 1,432.82 (1
Cambridge City Council Crowdsafe UK 10939500 17/04/2025 207808 (700850 63800 Security Services (Excluding Premises) £ 1,811.70 |1
Cambridge City Council Crowdsafe UK 10939500 17/04/2025 207805(700810 63800 Security Services (Excluding Premises) £ 1,432.82 (1
Cambridge City Council D & L Decorating 11355500 28/04/2025 2092816204 Client and Third Party Repairs 60219 Housing Repairs - Insurances £ 950.00 |1
Cambridge City Council D & L Decorating 11355500 17/03/2025 205895 (6204 Client and Third Party Repairs 60219 Housing Repairs - Insurances £ 2,800.00 (1
Cambridge City Council D & M Properties 11379000 25/04/2025 209203(1526 Homelessness Prevention Grant 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 600.00 |1
Cambridge City Council D Carman BSSR Ltd 10118100 23/04/2025 209236(8015 Guildhall 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Building £ 2,443.00 (1
Cambridge City Council D Carman BSSR Ltd 10118100 14/04/2025 207571(1000 City Cambridge Cemeteries 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 2,405.00 |1
Cambridge City Council D Carman BSSR Ltd 10118100 09/04/2025 207049(1870 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Building £ 4,500.00 (1
Cambridge City Council D Carman BSSR Ltd 10118100 25/03/2025 205053 (1866 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 3,875.00 |1
Cambridge City Council D Carman BSSR Ltd 10118100 02/04/2025 205882(8015 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Building £ 3,475.00 |1
Cambridge City Council D Carman BSSR Ltd 10118100 07/04/2025 206849(8017 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Building £ 1,770.00 (1
Cambridge City Council D G Hall & Associates 10360900 10/04/2025 209249(1502 Homelessness Costs 63200 Legal Fees £ 1,120.00 (1
Cambridge City Council D G Hall & Associates 10360900 08/04/2025 207058 (6207 63200 Legal Fees £ 2,016.00 (1
Cambridge City Council D&H Painters and Decorators 11389800 30/03/2025 206722(300119 70011 CAPEX - Decant Costs £ 1,100.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Datagraphic Limited 11402400 31/03/2025 206488(8023 64100 Postage And Courier Services £ 3,883.88 |1
Cambridge City Council David Powell t/a D J Kitchens 10137900 08/04/2025 206733(6208 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 2,500.00 (1
Cambridge City Council David Powell t/a D J Kitchens 10137900 08/04/2025 206733(6208 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 2,050.00 (1
Cambridge City Council David Powell t/a D J Kitchens 10137900 08/04/2025 206738(6208 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 2,100.00 (1
Cambridge City Council David Powell t/a D J Kitchens 10137900 21/04/2025 207938(6208 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 960.00 |1
Cambridge City Council David Powell t/a D J Kitchens 10137900 30/03/2025 205712(100275 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 3,600.00 |1
Cambridge City Council David Powell t/a D J Kitchens 10137900 30/03/2025 205722(6208 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 1,675.00 (1
Cambridge City Council David Powell t/a D J Kitchens 10137900 30/03/2025 205719(6208 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 2,400.00 (1
Cambridge City Council David Powell t/a D J Kitchens 10137900 30/03/2025 205720(6208 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 2,300.00 (1
Cambridge City Council David Powell t/a D J Kitchens 10137900 21/04/2025 207937(6208 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 1,050.00 (1
Cambridge City Council David Powell t/a D J Kitchens 10137900 21/04/2025 207921(6208 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 780.00 |1
Cambridge City Council David Powell t/a D J Kitchens 10137900 21/04/2025 207922(6208 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 1,600.00 (1
Cambridge City Council David Powell t/a D J Kitchens 10137900 21/04/2025 207923(6208 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 3,150.00 |1
Cambridge City Council David Powell t/a D J Kitchens 10137900 21/04/2025 207924 (6208 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 1,450.00 (1
Cambridge City Council David Powell t/a D J Kitchens 10137900 21/04/2025 207925(6208 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 2,550.00 (1
Cambridge City Council David Powell t/a D J Kitchens 10137900 21/04/2025 207920(6208 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 1,180.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Dayforce A/S 11422900 26/02/2025 206379(1516 DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI) 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses £ 4,425.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Dell Bank International d.a.c. t/a Dell Financial Services 11201600 24/02/2025 207689|1031 64076 ICT Rental And Leases £ 2,224.15 (1
Cambridge City Council Dennis Eagle Ltd 10036900 04/04/2025 206858(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 1,060.01 |1
Cambridge City Council Dennis Eagle Ltd 10036900 08/04/2025 206861(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 1,516.40 (1
Cambridge City Council Dennis Eagle Ltd 10036900 08/04/2025 206863(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 1,183.53 |1
Cambridge City Council Dennis Eagle Ltd 10036900 28/04/2025 209449(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 2,027.82 (1
Cambridge City Council Dennis Eagle Ltd 10036900 04/04/2025 206459(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 1,181.27 |1
Cambridge City Council Dennis Eagle Ltd 10036900 29/04/2025 209538(1031 Fleet Management - Operational 61400 Goods For Resale £ 1,251.14 |1
Cambridge City Council Dennis Eagle Ltd 10036900 11/04/2025 207380(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 1,128.63 |1
Cambridge City Council Dennis Eagle Ltd 10036900 31/03/2025 206281(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 922.55 |1
Cambridge City Council Dennis Eagle Ltd 10036900 01/04/2025 206282(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 1,159.15 (1
Cambridge City Council Dennis Eagle Ltd 10036900 01/04/2025 206283(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 504.94 |1
Cambridge City Council Dennis Eagle Ltd 10036900 22/04/2025 208844 (1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 937.26 |1
Cambridge City Council Dennis Eagle Ltd 10036900 23/04/2025 208912(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 681.42 |1
Cambridge City Council Dennis Eagle Ltd 10036900 28/04/2025 209450(1032 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 2,304.54 (1
Cambridge City Council DHP Ltd 10309800 18/03/2025 207697 (9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 20118 Receipts In Advance - Other Entities And Individuals £ 28,316.21 |1
Cambridge City Council Direct Healthcare Group Ltd 10199600 14/04/2025 207594 (300000 Disabled Adaptions 70004 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - OHT Installations (HRA) £ 1,545.00 (1
Cambridge City Council DSB Engineering Supplies 10039000 03/04/2025 207832(1031 61500 Consumables £ 695.47 |1
Cambridge City Council DSB Engineering Supplies 10039000 20/03/2025 205773(1031 61500 Consumables £ 511.60 |1
Cambridge City Council DX Network Services Limited 10039400 09/04/2025 207597(8014 3C Legal Practice 64100 Postage And Courier Services £ 3,168.77 |1
Cambridge City Council E.On Next Energy Ltd 10039701 10/04/2025 207196(100358 Depot Relocation programme to create Operational Hub 70001 CAPEX - Acquisition of Land & Existing Building £ 718.00 |1
Cambridge City Council East of England Local Government Association 10040000 07/04/2025 208751(8003 Human Resources - Organisational Development 64300 Conference Expenses £ 1,598.00 (1
Cambridge City Council East of England Local Government Association 10040000 24/04/2025 209233(8003 Human Resources - Organisational Development 64300 Conference Expenses £ 825.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Eastfield Guest House Ltd 10262600 22/04/2025 209234 (1532 Bed & Breakfast (B&B) Costs 64401 B&B Accommodation £ 8,427.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Eastfield Guest House Ltd 10262600 14/04/2025 207602(1532 Bed & Breakfast (B&B) Costs 64401 B&B Accommodation £ 8,557.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Eastfield Guest House Ltd 10262600 07/04/2025 206751(1532 64401 B&B Accommodation £ 10,330.00 |1




Cambridge City Council Eastfield Guest House Ltd 10262600 31/03/2025 205935(1532 64401 B&B Accommodation £ 10,317.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Eden Tree Specialists Ltd 10858600 04/04/2025 206634 (1876 64040 Tree Works £ 1,845.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Eden Tree Specialists Ltd 10858600 04/04/2025 206634 (1876 64040 Tree Works £ 900.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Eden Tree Specialists Ltd 10858600 28/04/2025 209395(1002 64040 Tree Works £ 520.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Edenred (UK Group) Ltd 10158100 31/03/2025 206359 (8001 60117 Staff Other Expenses £ 500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council EDF Energy 10040502 12/03/2025 207262(6102 Temporary Accommodation 60303 Electricity £ 795.02 |1
Cambridge City Council EDF Energy 10040502 12/02/2025 207658(6102 Temporary Accommodation 60303 Electricity £ 624.35 |1
Cambridge City Council EDF Energy 10040502 12/04/2025 207659(6102 Temporary Accommodation 60303 Electricity £ 816.64 |1
Cambridge City Council Edmundson Electrical Ltd 10040600 16/04/2025 208741(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 849.42 |1
Cambridge City Council Ellis Live Ltd 10310900 20/04/2025 209420(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 20118 Receipts In Advance - Other Entities And Individuals £ 18,369.77 |1
Cambridge City Council EMS Lifts Ltd 10041800 10/04/2025 207699(300032 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 5,426.84 |1
Cambridge City Council EMS Lifts Ltd 10041800 10/04/2025 207695(300032 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 5,426.84 |1
Cambridge City Council ESPO 10043700 27/03/2025 206111(5024 E_invoicing Suspense Accounts 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 95,007.97 (1
Cambridge City Council ESPO 10043700 27/03/2025 206111(5024 E_invoicing Suspense Accounts 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 30,339.87 (1
Cambridge City Council ESPO 10043700 09/04/2025 207700(1260 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 1,191.20 (1
Cambridge City Council Euclid Limited 10044300 31/03/2025 206495(1712 62001 Printing £ 1,178.06 |1
Cambridge City Council Evolution Contract Management Ltd 11403900 07/03/2025 206117 (300097 New Build - Colville Road Ill 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 840.00 |1
Cambridge City Council EWorboys Consulting Ltd 11388700 28/04/2025 209292(100468 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 3,800.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Fane Productions Ltd 10312100 26/03/2025 207008 (9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 20118 Receipts In Advance - Other Entities And Individuals £ 22,660.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Fane Productions Ltd 10312100 23/03/2025 207413(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 20118 Receipts In Advance - Other Entities And Individuals £ 5,329.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Fenland District Council 10449300 14/04/2025 207462(5118 61800 Contract Charges £ 10,071.25 |1
Cambridge City Council Fenland District Council 10449300 14/04/2025 207464(5118 61800 Contract Charges £ 3,110.89 |1
Cambridge City Council Fenners Chambers 10045600 10/04/2025 207201(8014 63200 Legal Fees £ 2,200.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Field & Lawn Ltd 10144700 21/03/2025 204836(1939 The UK Shared Prosperity Fund grant 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 4,161.10 (1
Cambridge City Council Field Court Chambers 11387900 07/04/2025 207309(6207 Repairs Day to Day 63200 Legal Fees £ 700.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Fierylight Giant Ltd 11415000 03/04/2025 206652(700772 61910 Artist Fees £ 7,113.41 |1
Cambridge City Council Flashlight Ltd 10413500 22/04/2025 2092561260 60209 R & M Minor Works £ 1,715.65 |1
Cambridge City Council Flashlight Ltd 10413500 06/02/2025 201136(1260 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses £ 16,488.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Flight Facilities Ltd 11315900 21/02/2025 205896(8017 60271 Security Of Premises £ 825.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Fluent Technology Ltd 11406300 27/03/2025 206794 (100525 70023 CAPEX - ICT Software £ 4,210.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Fluent Technology Ltd 11406300 24/03/2025 205256 (1057 64072 ICT Licences £ 9,632.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Fluent Technology Ltd 11406300 24/03/2025 205256 (1057 64072 ICT Licences £ 13,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Foster Building Services Ltd 10856700 21/03/2025 206119(200002 Mandatory Disabled Facilities Grants (Owner Occupiers) 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 7,144.30 |1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 205878(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 11,868.11 |1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 205878(300013 Kitchens 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 4,462.39 (1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 205878(300014 Bathrooms 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 2,311.81 [1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 205879(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 7,517.14 |1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206123(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 9,327.97 |1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206123(300013 Kitchens 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 5,205.80 |1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206124 (6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 1,476.97 (1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206125(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 3,355.20 |1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206126(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 6,029.35 (1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206127 (6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 8,461.71 |1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206127(300013 Kitchens 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 4,493.60 (1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206128(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 4,279.17 |1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206128(300013 Kitchens 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 4,791.29 (1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206129(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 10,451.24 |1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206130(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 6,593.45 (1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206130(300013 Kitchens 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 4,832.33 [1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206130(300014 Bathrooms 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 2,459.35 (1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206131(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 1,476.97 (1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206132(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 15,355.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206133(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 8,406.93 |1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206134 (6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 8,425.85 |1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 31/03/2025 206135(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 9,827.55 |1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 08/04/2025 207558(5024 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 939,110.83 |1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 08/04/2025 207558(5024 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 187,822.17 (1
Cambridge City Council Foster Property Maintenance Ltd 10046700 04/04/2025 207733(6203 60215 Housing Repairs - External Major Render Repairs/Repointing £ 4,825.48 (1
Cambridge City Council Fred Laband 10866900 26/04/2025 209299(1110 62404 Instructors/Tutors £ 552.03 |1
Cambridge City Council Freeths LLP 10128502 27/03/2025 205630(300115 New Build - Eddeva Park 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 2,029.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Freeths LLP 10128502 31/01/2025 206693(1112 North East Cambridge - Hartree 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 746.20 |1
Cambridge City Council Freeths LLP 10128502 27/02/2025 206694 (1112 North East Cambridge - Hartree 63200 Legal Fees £ 3,446.40 |1
Cambridge City Council Freeths LLP 10128502 31/03/2025 2066461454 63200 Legal Fees £ 2,239.60 |1
Cambridge City Council Freeths LLP 10128502 30/01/2025 204140(100438 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 9,445.80 |1
Cambridge City Council Freeths LLP 10128502 20/01/2025 204138(100438 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 1,751.70 (1
Cambridge City Council Freeths LLP 10128502 27/02/2025 206371(100438 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 8,750.10 |1
Cambridge City Council Freeths LLP 10128502 27/02/2025 206372(300108 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 2,000.50 (1




Cambridge City Council Freeths LLP 10128502 27/02/2025 206382(300117 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 659.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Friends of Logans Meadow 10963800 02/04/2025 206005(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Frontline Fabrication & Ironwork Co Ltd 10128000 06/04/2025 207471(1864 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Building £ 4,915.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Frontline Fabrication & Ironwork Co Ltd 10128000 06/04/2025 207472(1866 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 3,212.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Frontline Fabrication & Ironwork Co Ltd 10128000 06/04/2025 207473(1866 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 3,860.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Frontline Fabrication & Ironwork Co Ltd 10128000 06/04/2025 207474(1866 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 4,250.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Frontline Fabrication & Ironwork Co Ltd 10128000 06/04/2025 207476(1868 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 3,015.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Frontline Fabrication & Ironwork Co Ltd 10128000 06/04/2025 207467 (1866 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 3,890.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Frontline Fabrication & Ironwork Co Ltd 10128000 10/04/2025 207468(1864 60503 Grounds Maintenance £ 1,375.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Frontline Fabrication & Ironwork Co Ltd 10128000 06/04/2025 207469(1866 60503 Grounds Maintenance £ 4,812.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Frontline Fabrication & Ironwork Co Ltd 10128000 28/03/2025 205897 (1866 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 2,965.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Frontline Fabrication & Ironwork Co Ltd 10128000 28/03/2025 205898 (1866 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Building £ 4,350.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Gaskin Brothers Ltd 10118700 23/04/2025 209231(1100 Sport & Recreation Administration 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 1,295.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Gaskin Brothers Ltd 10118700 23/04/2025 209232(1100 Sport & Recreation Administration 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 870.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Gaskin Brothers Ltd 10118700 18/03/2025 204225(300088 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 1,930.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Gaskin Brothers Ltd 10118700 17/04/2025 207837(1100 60503 Grounds Maintenance £ 1,140.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Gaskin Brothers Ltd 10118700 17/04/2025 207838(1100 60503 Grounds Maintenance £ 8,525.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Gaskin Brothers Ltd 10118700 17/04/2025 207839(1102 60503 Grounds Maintenance £ 1,150.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Gaskin Brothers Ltd 10118700 17/04/2025 207841(1100 60503 Grounds Maintenance £ 2,930.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Gawn Associates Ltd 10048600 16/04/2025 207734 (300031 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 850.00 |1
Cambridge City Council GCL Products Ltd 11321400 17/04/2025 207847(1866 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 2,520.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Gleeds Cost Management Ltd 10545200 28/04/2025 2093376203 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 1,750.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Gray & Sons Builders Ltd 11358200 04/04/2025 207216(100200 70024 CAPEX - Other Capital Expenditure £ 41,518.80 |1
Cambridge City Council Greenwich Leisure Limited (GLL) 10051900 25/03/2025 205631| 100406 Recommended maintenance at Abbey pool, Parkside pool and 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 3,874.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Greenwich Leisure Ltd - Cherry Hinton Village Centre 10051903 02/04/2025 206594 (5064 60402 Premises Hire - Facilities £ 682.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Greenwich Leisure Ltd - Cherry Hinton Village Centre 10051903 02/04/2025 206594 (5079 60402 Premises Hire - Facilities £ 682.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Ground Control Ltd 10264600 30/03/2025 206121(1774 60503 Grounds Maintenance £ 1,492.10 (1
Cambridge City Council Hako Machines Ltd 10052800 27/03/2025 205482(1850 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 792.30 |1
Cambridge City Council Hako Machines Ltd 10052800 13/04/2025 207479(1850 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 879.26 |1
Cambridge City Council Hako Machines Ltd 10052800 01/04/2025 206386 (1850 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 2,625.47 (1
Cambridge City Council Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited 10251500 27/03/2025 209235(6007 Departmental Overheads-Client 60011 Agency Staff £ 3,425.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited 10251500 08/04/2025 207069 (8006 60011 Agency Staff £ 3,234.75 |1
Cambridge City Council Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited 10251500 08/04/2025 207070(8006 60011 Agency Staff £ 3,267.84 |1
Cambridge City Council Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited 10251500 10/02/2025 207219(8006 60011 Agency Staff £ 4,313.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited 10251500 24/02/2025 207220(8006 60011 Agency Staff £ 3,234.75 |1
Cambridge City Council Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited 10251500 04/03/2025 207221(8006 60011 Agency Staff £ 5,391.25 |1
Cambridge City Council Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited 10251500 17/04/2025 207949(8006 60011 Agency Staff £ 3,267.84 |1
Cambridge City Council Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited 10251500 17/04/2025 209257 (6007 60011 Agency Staff £ 3,425.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited 10251500 17/04/2025 209258 (6007 60011 Agency Staff £ 3,460.10 |1
Cambridge City Council Hays Specialist Recruitment Limited 10251500 23/04/2025 209259 (8006 60011 Agency Staff £ 2,178.56 (1
Cambridge City Council HBINFO Ltd 10053800 01/02/2025 2093071802 64800 Membership And Subscriptions £ 520.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Heasell Electromechanical Services Ltd 10119400 31/03/2025 207552(1100 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Building £ 604.16 |1
Cambridge City Council Heasell Electromechanical Services Ltd 10119400 31/03/2025 205883(100406 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 3,123.31 |1
Cambridge City Council Heasell Electromechanical Services Ltd 10119400 31/01/2025 204243(100406 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 3,990.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Hill Partnerships Limited 10214300 15/04/2025 207483(300105 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 1,066,549.93 |1
Cambridge City Council Hill Partnerships Limited 10214300 31/03/2025 205745(300090 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 18,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Hi-Spec Services Ltd 10793000 31/01/2025 206192 (5024 E_invoicing Suspense Accounts 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 5,974.22 |1
Cambridge City Council Hi-Spec Services Ltd 10793000 31/01/2025 206192(5024 E_invoicing Suspense Accounts 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 1,194.84 (1
Cambridge City Council Hi-Spec Services Ltd 10793000 30/11/2024 199548 (5024 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 1,5632.50 (1
Cambridge City Council HM Revenue & Customs (SDLT) 10144205 08/04/2025 207225(300119 New Build - Ekin Road 70001 CAPEX - Acquisition of Land & Existing Building £ 12,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Homeless Link 10055600 10/03/2025 207073|1526 69150 Other Services £ 24,373.60 |1
Cambridge City Council Home-Start Cambridgeshire 10055700 08/04/2025 206598(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 7,100.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Hometrack Data Systems Limited 10055800 31/03/2025 206796(1512 64800 Membership And Subscriptions £ 14,500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Hope Into Action UK 10378500 02/04/2025 206016(1526 Homelessness Prevention Grant 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 7,500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdon Plant Hire Limited 11226500 28/03/2025 206069(1850 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 839.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 14/03/2025 203875(1254 150 Years of Cambridge Corn Exchange (NLHF) 64070 ICT Hardware £ 879.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 31/03/2025 205871(6007 Departmental Overheads-Client 64070 ICT Hardware £ 1,256.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 26/01/2025 207660(1113 Customer Services 64073 ICT Maintenance and Support £ 7,889.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 31/03/2025 209193(100412 Sand Martin/Pathfinder House data centre refresh to hybrid 70024 CAPEX - Other Capital Expenditure £ 910.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 31/03/2025 209193(100253 Income management software 70023 CAPEX - ICT Software £ 2,826.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 31/03/2025 209194(100410 Laptop and desktop replacement 70022 CAPEX - ICT Hardware £ 189,649.22 (1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 31/03/2025 209194 (100412 Sand Martin/Pathfinder House data centre refresh to hybrid 70024 CAPEX - Other Capital Expenditure £ 24,001.48 |1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 31/03/2025 209194 (100253 Income management software 70023 CAPEX - ICT Software £ 31,895.50 (1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 31/03/2025 209194 (100415 Uninterruptible power supply replacement 70022 CAPEX - ICT Hardware £ 20,527.05 |1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 11/04/2025 209195(8021 IT Contract Costs 64060 Shared Service Contribution £ 16,603.28 |1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 11/04/2025 209196 (8021 IT Contract Costs 64060 Shared Service Contribution £ 170,838.70 (1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 23/04/2025 208993(8021 IT Contract Costs 64060 Shared Service Contribution £ 395,858.21 |1




Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 23/04/2025 208994 (8021 IT Contract Costs 64060 Shared Service Contribution £ 1,584.28 (1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 23/04/2025 209191(8021 IT Contract Costs 64060 Shared Service Contribution £ 1,645.38 (1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 11/04/2025 209192(100412 Sand Martin/Pathfinder House data centre refresh to hybrid 70024 CAPEX - Other Capital Expenditure £ 5,432.17 |1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 11/04/2025 207481(1661 64073 ICT Maintenance and Support £ 2,916.98 |1
Cambridge City Council Huntingdonshire District Council 10056901 14/01/2025 198271(1661 60300 Signs Erecting & Removal £ 794.34 |1
Cambridge City Council IBB Law LLP 11421600 31/03/2025 206362(100504 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 4,500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council IESE C.I.C. 10057700 01/04/2025 209261(100401 70024 CAPEX - Other Capital Expenditure £ 1,050.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Industrial Site Maintenance Ltd 10793100 31/03/2025 206202 (5024 E_invoicing Suspense Accounts 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 26,522.17 |1
Cambridge City Council Industrial Site Maintenance Ltd 10793100 31/03/2025 206202 (5024 E_invoicing Suspense Accounts 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 5,304.42 |1
Cambridge City Council Industrial Site Maintenance Ltd 10793100 28/02/2025 202952 (5024 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 25,752.89 |1
Cambridge City Council Inform Holdings Ltd 11427700 10/04/2025 207786(1801 64072 ICT Licences £ 4,200.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Inform Holdings Ltd 11427700 10/04/2025 207786 (8006 64072 ICT Licences £ 4,200.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Intercounty Truck and Van Ltd 11153700 31/03/2025 2058111032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 609.30 |1
Cambridge City Council Intercounty Truck and Van Ltd 11153700 01/04/2025 2059231032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 511.74 |1
Cambridge City Council Intercounty Truck and Van Ltd 11153700 16/04/2025 2076331032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 837.09 |1
Cambridge City Council Intercounty Truck and Van Ltd 11153700 16/04/2025 207645|1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 1,282.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Intracat Ltd 10954700 17/04/2025 207850(100256 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 2,135.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Jacemax Cleaning Services Ltd 11301600 02/04/2025 2065006109 60501 Cleaning Services £ 1,000.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Jacemax Cleaning Services Ltd 11301600 02/04/2025 2065006110 60503 Grounds Maintenance £ 500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Jendagi Productions Ltd 11424100 04/04/2025 207737(700801 61910 Artist Fees £ 17,780.27 |1
Cambridge City Council JFindlay Properties Ltd 11428600 22/04/2025 208754 (1526 Homelessness Prevention Grant 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 750.00 |1
Cambridge City Council JGPS Consulting LLP 11355400 21/03/2025 207223(6207 63200 Legal Fees £ 4,001.25 |1
Cambridge City Council JGPS Consulting LLP 11355400 21/03/2025 207223(6207 63200 Legal Fees £ 4,001.25 |1
Cambridge City Council JGPS Consulting LLP 11355400 21/03/2025 207223(6207 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 30,371.50 (1
Cambridge City Council JGPS Consulting LLP 11355400 16/04/2025 209308 (300038 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 47,845.25 |1
Cambridge City Council JHB Law Ltd t/a Lawstop 11280600 14/04/2025 207904 (1502 Homelessness Costs 63200 Legal Fees £ 12,900.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Jimmys Cambridge 10061600 02/04/2025 206024 (1526 Homelessness Prevention Grant 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 9,654.50 |1
Cambridge City Council JLA Ltd 10061700 01/04/2025 207492(1260 60209 R & M Minor Works £ 931.12 |1
Cambridge City Council Joe Barron t/a Barron Electrical 11323200 28/04/2025 209268 (6204 Client and Third Party Repairs 60219 Housing Repairs - Insurances £ 1,180.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Joe Barron t/a Barron Electrical 11323200 16/04/2025 207520(6204 Client and Third Party Repairs 60219 Housing Repairs - Insurances £ 3,620.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Johnsons Workwear 10062300 29/03/2025 206803(1031 62000 Clothes, Uniform And Laundry £ 1,385.25 (1
Cambridge City Council Junction CDC Ltd 10062700 02/04/2025 206027 (1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 10,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Kestrel Fencing 10119900 07/02/2025 200333(300088 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 10,761.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Keystone Fire Safety Ltd 11298200 17/04/2025 208745(300031 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 1,308.32 |1
Cambridge City Council Keystone Fire Safety Ltd 11298200 17/04/2025 208746(300031 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 6,125.60 |1
Cambridge City Council LA Directories Ltd 10164900 01/03/2025 203356(1802 64800 Membership And Subscriptions £ 5,391.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Lanpro Services Ltd 10890900 28/02/2025 203238(100358 Depot Relocation programme to create Operational Hub 70008 CAPEX - Architects Fees £ 2,550.00 |1
Cambridge City Council LDC Pagers Direct Ltd 10139400 28/04/2025 2094041111 64077 Telephone And Mobile Phone Costs £ 728.40 |1
Cambridge City Council LDC Pagers Direct Ltd 10139400 28/04/2025 2094041111 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 700.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Lee Park Homes Ltd 10131400 14/04/2025 207400(1516 DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI) 69150 Other Services £ 1,450.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Lichfield Associates Ltd 11429500 23/04/2025 208823 (6204 Client and Third Party Repairs 60219 Housing Repairs - Insurances £ 5,491.66 |1
Cambridge City Council Lifecraft 10205400 08/04/2025 2066051057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 4,763.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Little Bulgaria UK CIO 11421100 02/04/2025 206034 (1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 1,000.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Living Sport Cambs and Peterborough Sports Partnership Ltd 10266300 09/04/2025 207038(1109 Active Lifestyles Internal 62404 Instructors/Tutors £ 500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Living Streets Cambridge 11149600 31/03/2025 205746(1877 62900 Events £ 2,855.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Lodge Roofing Ltd 10120500 26/03/2025 205369(300011 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 8,065.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Love Tennis Academy 10596500 11/04/2025 209293(1110 62404 Instructors/Tutors £ 687.50 |1
Cambridge City Council M K A Ecology Ltd 10364300 18/02/2025 200982| 100485 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 2,146.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Macbrook Gas Ltd 11257000 16/02/2025 206745(100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 25,527.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Macbrook Gas Ltd 11257000 05/03/2025 207494(100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 34,270.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Macbrook Gas Ltd 11257000 17/03/2025 207495(100492 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 9,090.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Macbrook Gas Ltd 11257000 17/03/2025 207498(100492 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 9,090.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Macbrook Gas Ltd 11257000 19/03/2025 209406 (100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 9,090.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Macbrook Gas Ltd 11257000 16/02/2025 209294 (100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 33,590.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Macbrook Gas Ltd 11257000 10/04/2025 209296 (100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 23,740.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Macbrook Gas Ltd 11257000 10/04/2025 209298(100492 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 9,090.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Macbrook Gas Ltd 11257000 10/04/2025 209300(100492 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 9,090.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Macbrook Gas Ltd 11257000 18/01/2025 206811(100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 12,477.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Magnum Tyres Ltd 10190000 22/03/2025 207990(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 721.90 |1
Cambridge City Council Maintel Europe Ltd 10009800 17/04/2025 207712(5024 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 1,255.99 (1
Cambridge City Council Mallu Cafe 11167600 22/04/2025 2079331057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 893.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Manchetts Ltd - Rescue & Recovery 10068801 01/04/2025 206290(1031 Fleet Management - Operational 61400 Goods For Resale £ 535.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Manchetts Ltd - Rescue & Recovery 10068801 08/04/2025 207079(1031 60904 Vehicle Repairs And Maintenance £ 1,352.50 (1
Cambridge City Council Marick Management Ltd 10885500 09/04/2025 207227(100300 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 1,439,510.74 |1
Cambridge City Council Mark Thompson Productions Ltd 11317900 16/04/2025 207748(700775 61910 Artist Fees £ 7,529.96 |1
Cambridge City Council Marshall Motor Group Ltd 10069502 28/04/2025 209453(1031 Fleet Management - Operational 61400 Goods For Resale £ 747.30 |1
Cambridge City Council Matt Ely t/a Elyte Management 11305200 29/03/2025 206305(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 20118 Receipts In Advance - Other Entities And Individuals £ 13,488.73 |1




Cambridge City Council Matts Monitors Ltd 10244300 31/03/2025 205780(100280 70024 CAPEX - Other Capital Expenditure £ 28,131.25 |1
Cambridge City Council Matts Monitors Ltd 10244300 31/03/2025 205840(1404 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 3,762.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Me Learning Ltd 10841800 16/04/2025 207749(8003 64300 Conference Expenses £ 8,750.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Meadows Children & Family Wing 10070500 08/04/2025 206602 (1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 13,250.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Meadows Children & Family Wing 10070500 08/04/2025 206603 (1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 4,367.50 (1
Cambridge City Council Meerkat Removals & Storage Cambridge Ltd 11387700 17/04/2025 208725(300119 70011 CAPEX - Decant Costs £ 1,620.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Mendes Legal Services 11014100 31/03/2025 209303(6012 63200 Legal Fees £ 513.80 |1
Cambridge City Council Metric Group Ltd 10333500 31/03/2025 206579(1656 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 616.57 |1
Cambridge City Council Mill Road Winter Fair 10072000 08/04/2025 206601(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 2,500.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Morleys (Bicester) Ltd 11391100 20/12/2024 206815(100497 70017 CAPEX - Purchase of Plant Machinery & Equipment £ 3,775.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Morrison Facilities Services Limited 10072900 09/04/2025 207582(1059 Community Facilities (formerly St Lukes Community School) 60200 Facilities Management £ 4,206.56 (1
Cambridge City Council Morrison Facilities Services Limited 10072900 09/04/2025 207579(1059 Community Facilities (formerly St Lukes Community School) 60200 Facilities Management £ 4,206.56 (1
Cambridge City Council Mott Macdonald Ltd 10073101 31/03/2025 206825(100358 70009 CAPEX - Engineers Fees £ 1,040.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Museum of Cambridge 10074200 02/04/2025 205996 (1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 7,743.50 |1
Cambridge City Council MWPreston Solutions Ltd 11384700 02/03/2025 2032441403 Housing Standards 50000 Government Grants Revenue Income - Ringfenced £ 9,525.00 |1
Cambridge City Council MWPreston Solutions Ltd 11384700 04/04/2025 2076931403 50000 Government Grants Revenue Income - Ringfenced £ 14,257.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Neals Travel Ltd 10075200 08/05/2025 209305(1064 60914 Public Transport For Staff And Members £ 500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council NEC Software Solutions UK Ltd 10076700 31/03/2025 206137(1801 60011 Agency Staff £ 6,274.00 |1
Cambridge City Council NEC Software Solutions UK Ltd 10076700 22/04/2025 209317(1801 64071 ICT Software £ 5,800.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Neopost Ltd 10137601 23/04/2025 208820(5063 Postal Franking 64100 Postage And Courier Services £ 10,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council New International Encounter 10161400 02/04/2025 205997 (1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 6,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Newlyn PLC 10075600 29/03/2025 2064689900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11708 Vat Debtor (Input Tax) £ 790.60 |1
Cambridge City Council Newlyn PLC 10075600 29/03/2025 2064699900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11708 Vat Debtor (Input Tax) £ 1,513.64 |1
Cambridge City Council Norse Eastern Ltd 10130000 31/03/2025 206387 (300000 Disabled Adaptions 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 4,653.25 (1
Cambridge City Council Norse Eastern Ltd 10130000 31/03/2025 206235(300000 Disabled Adaptions 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 14,505.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Norse Eastern Ltd 10130000 31/03/2025 206749(300000 70007 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Major Adaptations (HRA) £ 4,472.00 (1
Cambridge City Council North Home Improvement Services 11376900 23/04/2025 208771(6204 Client and Third Party Repairs 60219 Housing Repairs - Insurances £ 4,170.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Northdown Property Services (NPS) Ltd 10926000 21/03/2025 204776(6207 Repairs Day to Day 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 699.55 |1
Cambridge City Council Northdown Property Services (NPS) Ltd 10926000 01/04/2025 206353(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11708 Vat Debtor (Input Tax) £ 1,740.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Novahub Limited 10326100 07/04/2025 207080|1263 64073 ICT Maintenance and Support £ 12,972.39 |1
Cambridge City Council Npower Ltd 10077102 19/03/2025 204834 (1000 City Cambridge Cemeteries 60303 Electricity £ 1,357.82 |1
Cambridge City Council Nurture Landscapes Ltd 10132000 01/04/2025 207554 (1768 60503 Grounds Maintenance £ 856.65 |1
Cambridge City Council Oak Construction & Maintenance Ltd 11355300 14/03/2025 2041566207 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 50,270.06 (1
Cambridge City Council Oak Construction & Maintenance Ltd 11355300 14/03/2025 2041566207 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 20,754.49 |1
Cambridge City Council Oak Construction & Maintenance Ltd 11355300 14/03/2025 2041566207 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 6,725.56 |1
Cambridge City Council Oak Construction & Maintenance Ltd 11355300 28/03/2025 207099|6207 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 117,555.82 (1
Cambridge City Council Oak Construction & Maintenance Ltd 11355300 28/03/2025 207099|6207 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 2,115.68 (1
Cambridge City Council Oak Construction & Maintenance Ltd 11355300 28/03/2025 205790|6207 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 7,700.00 |1
Cambridge City Council OASIS - Offsite Archive Storage & Integrated Services UK Ltd 10155800 30/04/2025 209413(8023 63700 Removal Services £ 758.61 |1
Cambridge City Council OASIS - Offsite Archive Storage & Integrated Services UK Ltd 10155800 25/10/2024 205341(1536 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 4,164.75 (1
Cambridge City Council OASIS - Offsite Archive Storage & Integrated Services UK Ltd 10155800 31/12/2024 205363(8013 64010 Storage And Archiving £ 1,169.58 (1
Cambridge City Council OASIS - Offsite Archive Storage & Integrated Services UK Ltd 10155800 31/12/2024 205364 (8023 63700 Removal Services £ 782.59 |1
Cambridge City Council Off the Kerb Productions Ltd 10320100 03/04/2025 206642(700714 61910 Artist Fees £ 31,785.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Optimum Property Consultancy ltd 10126600 04/03/2025 206066 (1454 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 29,732.30 (1
Cambridge City Council Optimum Property Consultancy ltd 10126600 04/03/2025 206067 (1454 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 11,240.80 |1
Cambridge City Council Ostouri Ltd 11423900 09/04/2025 207405(1532 64401 B&B Accommodation £ 1,288.00 (1
Cambridge City Council PAC Electrical Services Ltd t/a PA Collacott & Co 10832300 24/03/2025 2065018015 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Building £ 570.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Panther Cambridge Ltd 10079600 31/03/2025 209396(1712 Taxicard Service 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses £ 2,641.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Panther Cambridge Ltd 10079600 31/03/2025 206213(1712 Taxicard Service 63900 Miscellaneous Expenses £ 2,648.51 |1
Cambridge City Council Panther Cambridge Ltd 10079600 31/03/2025 206138(1502 60913 Public Transport For Clients £ 663.71 |1
Cambridge City Council Pearce Sound & Lighting Ltd 10321200 17/02/2025 207083(1260 60209 R & M Minor Works £ 4,424.25 (1
Cambridge City Council Pearce Sound & Lighting Ltd 10321200 07/04/2025 206829(1260 61700 Hire - Equipment Furniture And Materials £ 830.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Penna PLC 10080400 09/04/2025 207100(6012 60116 Staff Recruitment Costs £ 920.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Penna PLC 10080400 23/04/2025 209322(8014 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing £ 589.30 |1
Cambridge City Council Pennon Water Services Ltd t/a Source for Business 10080500 03/01/2025 207076(5024 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 21,907.06 |1
Cambridge City Council People Asset Management Ltd 10145100 31/03/2025 206639(8001 Human Resources Operations (Staff-General) 60111 Occupational Health £ 1,517.47 |1
Cambridge City Council Peterborough City Council 10081500 10/03/2025 206638(1776 4 Cyrus Way, Cygnet Park, Peterborough 60403 Business Rates Payable £ 62,715.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Peterborough Culture, Heritage, Learning and Leisure Ltd 11392500 17/12/2024 207869(5118 61800 Contract Charges £ 10,071.25 |1
Cambridge City Council PHS Group Ltd 10082000 25/02/2025 206791(8015 60501 Cleaning Services £ 839.54 |1
Cambridge City Council PHS Home Solutions Ltd 11369100 23/12/2024 209230(100401 Sustainable Warmth Grant - Home Upgrade Grant 2 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 25,993.00 |1
Cambridge City Council PHS Home Solutions Ltd 11369100 20/01/2025 209237(100401 Sustainable Warmth Grant - Home Upgrade Grant 2 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 22,474.00 |1
Cambridge City Council PHS Home Solutions Ltd 11369100 18/03/2025 206502(100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 24,651.00 |1
Cambridge City Council PHS Home Solutions Ltd 11369100 18/03/2025 206502 (100401 70024 CAPEX - Other Capital Expenditure £ 8,945.00 |1
Cambridge City Council PHS Home Solutions Ltd 11369100 31/01/2025 209414(100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 11,499.16 |1
Cambridge City Council PHS Home Solutions Ltd 11369100 23/04/2025 209415(100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 20,017.00 |1
Cambridge City Council PHS Home Solutions Ltd 11369100 23/04/2025 209415(100401 70024 CAPEX - Other Capital Expenditure £ 3,980.00 |1
Cambridge City Council PHS Home Solutions Ltd 11369100 20/02/2025 209320(100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 26,405.00 |1




Cambridge City Council PHS Home Solutions Ltd 11369100 27/02/2025 209324 (100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 8,277.00 |1
Cambridge City Council PHS Home Solutions Ltd 11369100 28/02/2025 209325(100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 26,991.00 |1
Cambridge City Council PHS Home Solutions Ltd 11369100 28/01/2025 209318(100401 70015 CAPEX - Grants Paid £ 27,583.00 |1
Cambridge City Council PHS Home Solutions Ltd 11369100 28/01/2025 209318(100401 70024 CAPEX - Other Capital Expenditure £ 3,365.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Pivot Furniture Ltd 10160900 07/04/2025 206830(1535 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 1,874.70 (1
Cambridge City Council Pixel Financial Management Ltd 11342200 27/03/2025 205980|1203 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 6,500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Pocock & Shaw Ltd 10138302 02/04/2025 209326 (6004 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 3,220.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Point Contact Hygienesis 10082600 10/04/2025 207118(6123 61300 Cleaning Materials £ 660.18 |1
Cambridge City Council Post office Ltd 10082800 07/04/2025 206479(1850 Grounds Maintenance & Street Cleaning 60905 Vehicle Licensing £ 1,000.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Post office Ltd 10082800 07/04/2025 206479(6200 Building Maintenance Response - Direct 60905 Vehicle Licensing £ 1,250.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Post office Ltd 10082800 07/04/2025 206480(1862 Open Space Development 60905 Vehicle Licensing £ 690.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Potter Raper Partnership 10294300 17/02/2025 200984 (300091 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 10,738.92 |1
Cambridge City Council Potter Raper Partnership 10294300 21/03/2025 207508 (6203 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 5,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Potter Raper Partnership 10294300 21/03/2025 204791(300105 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 12,862.79 |1
Cambridge City Council Potter Raper Partnership 10294300 23/04/2025 209329(100504 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 8,760.00 |1
Cambridge City Council PPL PRS Ltd 10274200 24/03/2025 206071(700749 60415 PRS £ 1,267.26 |1
Cambridge City Council Priority Hire Ltd 10084100 28/02/2025 206611(1031 Fleet Management - Operational 60909 Vehicle Hire £ 1,100.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Priority Hire Ltd 10084100 24/03/2025 206614(1031 60909 Vehicle Hire £ 1,470.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Priority Hire Ltd 10084100 31/03/2025 206617(1031 60909 Vehicle Hire £ 930.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Proactive Personnel Ltd 10367100 31/03/2025 206622(1031 Fleet Management - Operational 60011 Agency Staff £ 1,350.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Proactive Personnel Ltd 10367100 19/03/2025 204793(1031 60011 Agency Staff £ 1,350.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Proactive Personnel Ltd 10367100 01/04/2025 205982(1031 60011 Agency Staff £ 3,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 26/03/2025 205331(300012 External Doors 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 1,568.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 13/03/2025 203703 (6207 Repairs Day to Day 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 756.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 13/03/2025 203695(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 931.95 |1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 01/04/2025 205832(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 553.75 |1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 01/04/2025 205837 (6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 686.89 |1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 02/04/2025 206321(300012 External Doors 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 759.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 04/04/2025 206439(300012 External Doors 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 1,768.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 04/04/2025 206440(300081 PVCu Windows 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 1,685.89 (1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 26/03/2025 205231(300012 External Doors 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 1,333.86 |1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 26/03/2025 205232(300012 External Doors 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 796.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 26/03/2025 205235(300012 External Doors 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 759.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 19/03/2025 204362(300081 PVCu Windows 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 3,985.76 |1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 19/03/2025 204376(300012 External Doors 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 1,568.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 19/03/2025 204377(300012 External Doors 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 1,568.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 09/04/2025 207009(300012 External Doors 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 1,568.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 17/04/2025 2079116207 Repairs Day to Day 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 756.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 15/04/2025 207532(6207 Repairs Day to Day 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 896.45 |1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 28/03/2025 205465(300012 External Doors 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 1,568.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 28/03/2025 205472(300012 External Doors 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 996.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Prompt Glazing Ltd 10283900 03/04/2025 206231(300012 External Doors 70003 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works - Voids & Emergencies £ 756.00 |1
Cambridge City Council R H Environmental Ltd 10086300 27/02/2025 202664 (1419 60115 Staff Development And Training £ 2,125.00 (1
Cambridge City Council R J Warren Ltd 10123500 11/04/2025 207246(1868 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 8,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council R J Warren Ltd 10123500 11/04/2025 207247(1868 60503 Grounds Maintenance £ 5,040.00 |1
Cambridge City Council RA Information Systems 10143900 18/02/2025 205015(1876 64072 ICT Licences £ 7,918.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Race Furniture Limited 11339800 26/03/2025 206074(100328 Cambridge Corn Exchange - infrastructure improvements 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 114,246.81 (1
Cambridge City Council Race Furniture Limited 11339800 10/04/2025 207509(100328 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 2,010.59 |1
Cambridge City Council Raventree Ltd T/A Premiere Kitchens 10086700 08/04/2025 207075(6200 Building Maintenance Response - Direct 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 532.01 |1
Cambridge City Council Realife Trust 10086900 20/04/2025 207390(1766 62004 General Office Expenses £ 1,950.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Realife Trust 10086900 23/04/2025 209338(1766 62004 General Office Expenses £ 1,950.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Reeshe Persian Language School CIC 11420900 02/04/2025 206007 (1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Relx (UK) Ltd T/A Lexisnexis UK 10087600 13/03/2025 206807 (8014 62003 Books, Publications And Resources £ 2,525.98 |1
Cambridge City Council Rencar Services 10087800 25/04/2025 209464 (9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 928.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Rexel UK Ltd Ta Newey & Eyre 10088100 03/04/2025 206707 (9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 1,062.08 (1
Cambridge City Council Rexel UK Ltd Ta Newey & Eyre 10088100 03/04/2025 206707 (9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 795.24 |1
Cambridge City Council Ricardo-AEA Limited 10088700 26/02/2025 2025281404 60909 Vehicle Hire £ 1,293.75 |1
Cambridge City Council Ridge & Partners LLP 11195500 31/03/2025 207393(6203 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 2,100.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Riggall and Hawksford Ltd 10273500 13/03/2025 203706 (6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 710.85 |1
Cambridge City Council Riggall and Hawksford Ltd 10273500 13/03/2025 203707 (6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 1,044.94 (1
Cambridge City Council Riggall and Hawksford Ltd 10273500 19/03/2025 204614 (6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 646.24 |1
Cambridge City Council Riggall and Hawksford Ltd 10273500 19/03/2025 204705(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 837.19 |1
Cambridge City Council Riggall and Hawksford Ltd 10273500 21/03/2025 204860(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 1,143.68 (1
Cambridge City Council Riggall and Hawksford Ltd 10273500 29/04/2025 2094596207 Repairs Day to Day 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 510.40 |1
Cambridge City Council Riggall and Hawksford Ltd 10273500 28/04/2025 209461 (6207 Repairs Day to Day 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 1,064.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Riggall and Hawksford Ltd 10273500 24/03/2025 204870(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 720.55 |1
Cambridge City Council Riggall and Hawksford Ltd 10273500 04/04/2025 206442 (6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 861.45 |1




Cambridge City Council Riggall and Hawksford Ltd 10273500 04/04/2025 206443(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 744.35 |1
Cambridge City Council Riggall and Hawksford Ltd 10273500 07/04/2025 206445(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 521.55 |1
Cambridge City Council Riggall and Hawksford Ltd 10273500 30/04/2025 209532(6207 Repairs Day to Day 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 800.09 |1
Cambridge City Council Riggall and Hawksford Ltd 10273500 28/03/2025 205499(6208 Voids 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 918.80 |1
Cambridge City Council Riggall and Hawksford Ltd 10273500 22/04/2025 208747(1655 60203 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Mechanical And Electrical £ 1,080.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Riggall and Hawksford Ltd 10273500 10/02/2025 200415(1031 60202 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Fixed Plant £ 1,485.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Rightmove Group Ltd 10089400 20/03/2025 206575(1758 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing £ 675.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Rightmove Group Ltd 10089400 17/04/2025 207959(1758 62005 Advertising, Publicity And Marketing £ 675.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Risk Warden Ltd 10441100 07/04/2025 206625(6215 Risk and Compliance 60205 Fire Assessment And Safety £ 1,208.60 (1
Cambridge City Council Rock Solid Group Ltd 10883000 15/04/2025 207510(700707 60011 Agency Staff £ 2,595.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Rock Solid Group Ltd 10883000 15/04/2025 207512(700795 60011 Agency Staff £ 2,199.50 (1
Cambridge City Council Rock Solid Group Ltd 10883000 15/04/2025 207513(700752 60011 Agency Staff £ 890.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Rock Solid Group Ltd 10883000 22/04/2025 209344(700810 60011 Agency Staff £ 1,116.40 |1
Cambridge City Council Romsey Mill Trust 10090200 24/04/2025 209347(1064 60402 Premises Hire - Facilities £ 628.25 |1
Cambridge City Council Romsey Mill Trust 10090200 16/04/2025 207694 (1050 62900 Events £ 8,250.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Romsey Mill Trust Ltd - Youth Centre 10090201 02/04/2025 206023(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 6,625.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Rossfield Design Ltd T/A Minuteman Press 10090300 31/03/2025 205842(1421 62001 Printing £ 525.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Royal Mail Group Ltd 10128401 24/02/2025 207961(8023 64100 Postage And Courier Services £ 714.00 |1
Cambridge City Council S P Landscapes & Tree Contractors Ltd 10124100 16/04/2025 207754(1883 60501 Cleaning Services £ 4,700.00 (1
Cambridge City Council S P Landscapes & Tree Contractors Ltd 10124100 16/04/2025 207754(1883 60501 Cleaning Services £ 5,250.00 |1
Cambridge City Council S P Landscapes & Tree Contractors Ltd 10124100 16/04/2025 207880(1883 60501 Cleaning Services £ 1,350.00 (1
Cambridge City Council S P Landscapes & Tree Contractors Ltd 10124100 31/03/2025 205802(1763 60503 Grounds Maintenance £ 675.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Saint Andrews Bureau Ltd 10551502 09/04/2025 206798(1526 Homelessness Prevention Grant 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 1,345.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Saint-Gobain Building Distribution Ltd t/a Jewson 10061400 10/04/2025 208738(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 527.80 |1
Cambridge City Council Saint-Gobain Building Distribution Ltd t/a Jewson 10061400 16/04/2025 208741(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 896.70 |1
Cambridge City Council Saint-Gobain Building Distribution Ltd t/a Jewson 10061400 16/04/2025 208741(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 2,194.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Salix River & Wetland Services Ltd 10413800 17/04/2025 209350(100389 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 199,918.75 (1
Cambridge City Council Savegreat Ltd T/A Carpet Mill 10670700 23/02/2025 199842 (6000 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 1,253.44 (1
Cambridge City Council Savegreat Ltd T/A Carpet Mill 10670700 14/03/2025 206349(6500 69150 Other Services £ 566.67 |1
Cambridge City Council Savills (UK) Ltd 10092000 31/03/2025 2062201003 Bereavement Services Central Costs 60011 Agency Staff £ 4,635.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Savills (UK) Ltd 10092000 31/12/2024 206670|300110 New Build - East Road 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 1,666.67 |1
Cambridge City Council Savills (UK) Ltd 10092000 31/12/2024 206670|6007 Departmental Overheads-Client 63300 Professional Services - General £ 1,666.66 |1
Cambridge City Council Savills (UK) Ltd 10092000 31/12/2024 206670|6007 Departmental Overheads-Client 63300 Professional Services - General £ 1,666.67 |1
Cambridge City Council Savills (UK) Ltd 10092000 13/02/2025 206506(300110 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 3,333.33 |1
Cambridge City Council Savills (UK) Ltd 10092000 13/02/2025 2065066007 63300 Professional Services - General £ 3,333.34 |1
Cambridge City Council Savills (UK) Ltd 10092000 13/02/2025 2065066007 63300 Professional Services - General £ 3,333.33 |1
Cambridge City Council Screwfix Direct Ltd 10092500 14/04/2025 207470(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 769.90 |1
Cambridge City Council Screwfix Direct Ltd 10092500 26/03/2025 205936 (9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 650.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Screwfix Direct Ltd 10092500 14/03/2025 203936(1850 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 774.98 |1
Cambridge City Council Senbla Ltd 10324000 31/03/2025 207421(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 20118 Receipts In Advance - Other Entities And Individuals £ 16,572.47 |1
Cambridge City Council Senbla Ltd 10324000 18/02/2025 207423(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 20118 Receipts In Advance - Other Entities And Individuals £ 18,651.60 |1
Cambridge City Council Senbla Ltd 10324000 31/03/2025 207556 (700757 52240 Merchandise Commission £ 547.40 |1
Cambridge City Council Sequence UK Ltd 11309703 22/04/2025 208773(1526 Homelessness Prevention Grant 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 2,027.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Serco Limited 10092800 01/04/2025 208768(1862 Open Space Development 60115 Staff Development And Training £ 992.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Sew Positive 11128800 02/04/2025 206000(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 10,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Shanard Ltd T/A Cambridge Outdoor Living 11121300 25/02/2025 202532 (1864 60503 Grounds Maintenance £ 1,467.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Sharpe Pritchard LLP 10093300 31/03/2025 208784 (100280 Replacement air quality monitoring equipment 70024 CAPEX - Other Capital Expenditure £ 2,620.50 (1
Cambridge City Council Sharpe Pritchard LLP 10093300 11/04/2025 208792(100112 Electric vehicle charging points - taxis 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 2,000.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Sharpe Pritchard LLP 10093300 11/04/2025 208785(100112 Electric vehicle charging points - taxis 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 620.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Sharpe Pritchard LLP 10093300 31/03/2025 206676(100358 Depot Relocation programme to create Operational Hub 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 739.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Sharpe Pritchard LLP 10093300 31/03/2025 207403(6215 63200 Legal Fees £ 1,240.50 (1
Cambridge City Council Sharpe Pritchard LLP 10093300 31/03/2025 206834 (6203 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 546.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Signwork Ltd 11135000 14/04/2025 207879(1421 60300 Signs Erecting & Removal £ 844.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Simpson's Nurseries Ltd 10128100 03/04/2025 206687(100338 Environmental Improvements Programme (EIP) options 70013 CAPEX - Landscaping £ 1,425.00 (1
Cambridge City Council SJM Concerts Ltd 10324500 08/04/2025 209499(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 20118 Receipts In Advance - Other Entities And Individuals £ 15,502.17 |1
Cambridge City Council SME HCI Ltd t/a Vivup 11409200 10/04/2025 2074298001 60111 Occupational Health £ 5,278.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Social Finance Ltd 10993800 11/04/2025 207251(1217 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 3,887.40 |1
Cambridge City Council Socotec UK Ltd 10095700 11/04/2025 207252(1404 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 3,504.00 |1
Cambridge City Council South Cambridgeshire District Council 10096103 01/04/2025 206077(1065 Akeman Street Community House 60500 Refuse Collection /Skips £ 948.48 |1
Cambridge City Council South Cambridgeshire District Council 10096103 14/03/2025 204280(1758 60403 Business Rates Payable £ 5,239.00 |1
Cambridge City Council South Cambridgeshire District Council 10096103 14/03/2025 204280(1758 60403 Business Rates Payable £ 5,240.00 |1
Cambridge City Council South Staffordshire Water PLC 10134701 07/03/2025 207256(6102 Temporary Accommodation 60302 Water And Sewerage £ 795.02 |1
Cambridge City Council South Staffordshire Water PLC 10134701 08/04/2025 207605(6102 Temporary Accommodation 60302 Water And Sewerage £ 583.27 |1
Cambridge City Council St James' Church Cambridge 10097300 08/04/2025 206600(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 800.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Stanley Tee LLP Client Account 10405000 08/04/2025 206971(300112 Local Authority Housing Fund Acquisitions 70001 CAPEX - Acquisition of Land & Existing Building £ 390,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Stansted Airport Lodge Ltd 11064100 17/04/2025 208749(1532 64401 B&B Accommodation £ 2,029.50 (1
Cambridge City Council Steadfast (Anglia) Ltd 11404200 31/03/2025 206221(300028 Commercial Property 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 9,513.00 |1




Cambridge City Council Stock Sweepers Ltd 10451600 10/02/2025 208728(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 1,250.72 |1
Cambridge City Council Survivors in Transition 11421800 11/03/2025 206835(1537 60115 Staff Development And Training £ 1,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Survivors in Transition 11421800 11/03/2025 206835(1050 60115 Staff Development And Training £ 1,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Susan Tappenden 11350900 31/03/2025 206696 (1227 Economic Development 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 625.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Swatch Group (UK) Ltd T/A Swiss Timing 10100500 12/03/2025 203668(1102 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 2,450.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Swift Kitchen Ltd 10712000 11/04/2025 207253(1261 61902 Catering Services £ 2,520.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Synergy Sign Solutions Ltd 11286400 24/02/2025 203855(1661 60300 Signs Erecting & Removal £ 746.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Tameside MBC 10101000 27/03/2025 205487(1802 64800 Membership And Subscriptions £ 2,070.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Tanner & Hall Roofing & Solar Systems Ltd 10124500 31/03/2025 206414 (6207 Repairs Day to Day 60233 Housing Repairs - Work Given To External Contractors £ 30,573.33 |1
Cambridge City Council Team Safety Services Ltd 10991700 31/03/2025 205854 (1100 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Building £ 500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Techme Installations Ltd 11393000 30/04/2025 209501 (6204 Client and Third Party Repairs 60219 Housing Repairs - Insurances £ 1,922.10 (1
Cambridge City Council Techme Installations Ltd 11393000 16/04/2025 207535(6204 Client and Third Party Repairs 60219 Housing Repairs - Insurances £ 4,602.99 (1
Cambridge City Council Technology One (UK) Limited 10101100 18/03/2025 206697 (8021 IT Contract Costs 64073 ICT Maintenance and Support £ 1,332.50 (1
Cambridge City Council Technology One (UK) Limited 10101100 24/03/2025 204902(8012 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 4,784.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Technology One (UK) Limited 10101100 26/02/2025 202600(8012 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 5,083.00 |1
Cambridge City Council TEG Live Europe Ltd 10332100 24/04/2025 209419(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 20118 Receipts In Advance - Other Entities And Individuals £ 15,701.48 |1
Cambridge City Council Ten Automotive Equipment Ltd 10101300 11/04/2025 207254(1031 60115 Staff Development And Training £ 745.00 |1
Cambridge City Council The Anglia Comedy Co. LLP 10916200 04/04/2025 206367 (9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 20118 Receipts In Advance - Other Entities And Individuals £ 5,166.00 |1
Cambridge City Council The Bootleg Beatles 10306500 30/03/2025 206058 (9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 20118 Receipts In Advance - Other Entities And Individuals £ 17,539.83 |1
Cambridge City Council The BSS Group PLC t/a PTS Plumbing Trade Supplies 10102000 09/04/2025 207470(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 714.30 |1
Cambridge City Council The BSS Group PLC t/a PTS Plumbing Trade Supplies 10102000 10/04/2025 207470(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 1,026.90 (1
Cambridge City Council The BSS Group PLC t/a PTS Plumbing Trade Supplies 10102000 10/04/2025 207470(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 1,063.52 (1
Cambridge City Council The BSS Group PLC t/a PTS Plumbing Trade Supplies 10102000 10/04/2025 207470(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 1,236.56 |1
Cambridge City Council The C3 Church 10018300 02/04/2025 206032(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 5,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council The Cambridge Russian Speaking Society 10515400 29/04/2025 209496 (1050 Community Safety 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 15,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council The Centre for Computing History Ltd 10751401 02/04/2025 206003(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 4,945.00 (1
Cambridge City Council The Columbaria Company 10102400 10/03/2025 203333(1004 Commemoration 61400 Goods For Resale £ 787.00 |1
Cambridge City Council The Expert on Myself (TEOM) CIC 11256600 02/04/2025 206008 (1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 3,500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council The Good Gym 11428300 22/04/2025 207930(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 5,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council The Hazard Mgmt & Environmental Services Laboratories Ltd 10101600 03/04/2025 206701(6215 Risk and Compliance 60237 Asbestos Investigation/Surveys £ 2,026.91 [1
Cambridge City Council The Hazard Mgmt & Environmental Services Laboratories Ltd 10101600 08/04/2025 206838(300006 70020 CAPEX - Feasibility/investigatory work £ 2,493.56 (1
Cambridge City Council The Hazard Mgmt & Environmental Services Laboratories Ltd 10101600 08/04/2025 206836(6215 60237 Asbestos Investigation/Surveys £ 4,618.80 (1
Cambridge City Council The Kings Hedges Family Support Project 10260200 02/04/2025 206011(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 5,031.50 |1
Cambridge City Council The LAB Cocktail Bar 11161900 26/04/2025 209290(9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 20118 Receipts In Advance - Other Entities And Individuals £ 675.00 |1
Cambridge City Council The Papworth Trust 10969600 02/04/2025 205998 (1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 10,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council The Performance Improvement People Ltd t/a LEEWAY 11171800 09/04/2025 207078(1221 64300 Conference Expenses £ 1,433.00 (1
Cambridge City Council The Red Hen Project 10165200 15/04/2025 207420(1064 Neighbourhood Community Development 62900 Events £ 4,000.00 (1
Cambridge City Council The Riverside Group Ltd - ECHG 10105001 31/03/2025 205829(1516 DLUHC Homelessness Grants (RSI) 69150 Other Services £ 670.00 |1
Cambridge City Council The Riverside Group Ltd - ECHG 10105001 11/04/2025 207248(1526 64402 Hostel Accommodation £ 957.24 |1
Cambridge City Council The Riverside Group Ltd - ECHG 10105001 11/04/2025 207249(1526 64402 Hostel Accommodation £ 1,967.66 (1
Cambridge City Council The Signal Box Centre 10105300 28/03/2025 206083 (5064 Elections-County Council 60402 Premises Hire - Facilities £ 500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council The Signal Box Centre 10105300 28/03/2025 206083 (5079 Combined Authority Mayoral Elections 60402 Premises Hire - Facilities £ 500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council The Sustainability Company Ltd 10923600 31/03/2025 206039(1665 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 19,166.82 |1
Cambridge City Council Thomas Benjamin Zwierzanski T/A C & E Carpentry 11303500 14/04/2025 207524 (100406 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 15,210.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Thomas Benjamin Zwierzanski T/A C & E Carpentry 11303500 14/04/2025 207526(1102 60201 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Building £ 1,500.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Thompson Electrical (Cambridge) Ltd 10243800 24/04/2025 209361(1752 60202 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Fixed Plant £ 1,446.82 (1
Cambridge City Council Thomson Reuters Professional UK Ltd T/A Sweet & Maxwell 10106000 01/04/2025 206705(8014 3C Legal Practice 62003 Books, Publications And Resources £ 28,459.80 |1
Cambridge City Council Thomson Reuters Professional UK Ltd T/A Sweet & Maxwell 10106000 21/03/2025 207711(1519 60266 Rechargeable Repairs £ 2,940.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Thurlow Nunn Standen Ltd 10106100 14/04/2025 207529(1850 61703 Purchase - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 4,750.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Thurlow Nunn Standen Ltd 10106100 14/04/2025 207530(1850 60904 Vehicle Repairs And Maintenance £ 1,377.80 |1
Cambridge City Council Total Clean Cambridge 10884600 10/04/2025 207434(1870 60502 Cleaning Contract £ 3,166.12 |1
Cambridge City Council Total Clean Cambridge 10884600 01/04/2025 207436(1870 60502 Cleaning Contract £ 25,300.07 |1
Cambridge City Council Tower Leasing Ltd 11295400 06/02/2025 207432(8015 61900 Catering And Vending Supplies £ 1,616.25 (1
Cambridge City Council Tower Leasing Ltd 11295400 06/02/2025 207432(8017 61900 Catering And Vending Supplies £ 808.13 |1
Cambridge City Council Tower Leasing Ltd 11295400 06/02/2025 207432(8025 61900 Catering And Vending Supplies £ 808.13 |1
Cambridge City Council Town Legal LLP 11130900 31/03/2025 206709(1003 Bereavement Services Central Costs 63200 Legal Fees £ 14,500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Town Legal LLP 11130900 31/03/2025 206709(1003 Bereavement Services Central Costs 63200 Legal Fees £ 1,500.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Travelperk UK IRL Ltd t/a Click Travel 10933600 31/03/2025 209387 (5024 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 1,657.68 (1
Cambridge City Council Travelperk UK IRL Ltd t/a Click Travel 10933600 31/03/2025 209387 (5024 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 3,711.43 |1
Cambridge City Council Triple A Entertainment Group Limited 10303100 01/04/2025 206663 (9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 20118 Receipts In Advance - Other Entities And Individuals £ 12,468.63 |1
Cambridge City Council Triple Value Impact Ltd 11321600 01/04/2025 207537 (8021 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 7,800.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Trowers & Hamlins LLP 10556801 12/02/2025 200725(300109 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 6,968.50 |1
Cambridge City Council Trowers & Hamlins LLP 10556801 28/03/2025 206320(300119 70010 CAPEX - Other Professional Fees £ 621.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Trumpington Community Drama Group 10108100 02/04/2025 206009(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 3,330.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Trusted Assessing and Care Training Ltd 11361200 30/09/2024 209358(1519 60266 Rechargeable Repairs £ 1,950.00 (1
Cambridge City Council TSG Building Services PLC 10125300 07/02/2025 207431(8015 60202 Cyclical/Planned Maintenance - Fixed Plant £ 1,355.76 |1
Cambridge City Council TSG Building Services PLC 10125300 07/04/2025 207441(6211 60225 Housing Repairs - Gas Maintenance Contract £ 2,660.99 (1




Cambridge City Council TSG Building Services PLC 10125300 07/04/2025 207441(6211 60225 Housing Repairs - Gas Maintenance Contract £ 3,494.53 |1
Cambridge City Council TSG Building Services PLC 10125300 07/04/2025 207441(6211 60225 Housing Repairs - Gas Maintenance Contract £ 1,870.77 |1
Cambridge City Council TSG Building Services PLC 10125300 16/04/2025 207696(6211 60225 Housing Repairs - Gas Maintenance Contract £ 81,878.70 (1
Cambridge City Council TSG Building Services PLC 10125300 16/04/2025 207696(6211 60225 Housing Repairs - Gas Maintenance Contract £ 18,231.70 |1
Cambridge City Council Tunstall Healthcare (UK) Ltd 10109100 25/03/2025 205426(6105 61800 Contract Charges £ 996.64 |1
Cambridge City Council Tunstall Healthcare (UK) Ltd 10109100 24/04/2025 209365(6105 61800 Contract Charges £ 1,142.57 |1
Cambridge City Council Turkish Kurdish Speakers in Cambridge 10109300 02/04/2025 206010|1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 1,650.00 (1
Cambridge City Council UK Fuels Limited 10192900 06/04/2025 207426(5001 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 4,169.35 (1
Cambridge City Council UK Fuels Limited 10192900 13/04/2025 207755(5001 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 3,720.48 |1
Cambridge City Council UK Fuels Limited 10192900 30/03/2025 206536 (5001 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 4,250.02 (1
Cambridge City Council UK Fuels Limited 10192900 20/04/2025 209367 (5001 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 3,774.88 |1
Cambridge City Council UK Fuels Limited 10192900 09/03/2025 203860(5001 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 4,666.11 (1
Cambridge City Council UK Fuels Limited 10192900 09/03/2025 203860(5001 69100 Expenditure In Holding Account Awaiting Allocation £ 1,006.17 (1
Cambridge City Council Unifiedpost Group 10929600 31/03/2025 206728 (6007 64100 Postage And Courier Services £ 7,440.02 |1
Cambridge City Council Unifiedpost Group 10929600 31/03/2025 206728 (6007 64100 Postage And Courier Services £ 590.65 |1
Cambridge City Council Unifiedpost Group 10929600 31/03/2025 206728 (6007 64100 Postage And Courier Services £ 1,234.85 |1
Cambridge City Council Unifiedpost Group 10929600 31/03/2025 206728 (6007 64100 Postage And Courier Services £ 1,496.39 (1
Cambridge City Council Unifiedpost Group 10929600 31/03/2025 206730(8023 64100 Postage And Courier Services £ 597.76 |1
Cambridge City Council Unifiedpost Group 10929600 31/03/2025 206734 (8023 64100 Postage And Courier Services £ 32,838.18 (1
Cambridge City Council Unifiedpost Group 10929600 31/03/2025 206734 (8023 62002 Stationery £ 1,720.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Unifiedpost Group 10929600 31/03/2025 206734(1801 62001 Printing £ 868.98 |1
Cambridge City Council Unifiedpost Group 10929600 31/03/2025 206735(1802 62001 Printing £ 1,125.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Unifiedpost Group 10929600 31/03/2025 206735(1801 62001 Printing £ 855.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Unifiedpost Group 10929600 31/03/2025 206736(8023 62002 Stationery £ 1,505.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Unifiedpost Group 10929600 31/03/2025 206737(1802 62001 Printing £ 1,294.50 (1
Cambridge City Council Unifiedpost Group 10929600 31/03/2025 206739(1802 62001 Printing £ 783.25 |1
Cambridge City Council Unifiedpost Group 10929600 31/03/2025 206739(1801 62001 Printing £ 783.25 |1
Cambridge City Council University of Cambridge 10110201 02/04/2025 206001(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 7,500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council University of Cambridge 10110201 22/04/2025 207931(1057 Community Development Voluntary Support 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 6,750.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Veritas Solicitors LLP 11262100 08/04/2025 2066646207 Repairs Day to Day 63200 Legal Fees £ 16,000.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Victoria Quirke 10201100 01/04/2025 205921(1109 Active Lifestyles Internal 62404 Instructors/Tutors £ 500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council VolkerFitzpatrick Ltd 11307600 28/03/2025 206691(100358 Depot Relocation programme to create Operational Hub 70002 CAPEX - Building Contractor/Works £ 1,202,184.86 |1
Cambridge City Council Volvo Group UK Ltd 10111400 01/04/2025 205925(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 645.49 |1
Cambridge City Council Volvo Group UK Ltd 10111400 02/04/2025 206295(1032 Garage- External Work 61400 Goods For Resale £ 1,311.98 (1
Cambridge City Council VWS (UK) Limited t/a Veolia Water Technologies 10778300 02/04/2025 206539(6215 60235 Housing Repairs - Other Premises Related Costs £ 1,324.00 (1
Cambridge City Council VWS (UK) Limited t/a Veolia Water Technologies 10778300 31/03/2025 205813(6205 60235 Housing Repairs - Other Premises Related Costs £ 1,402.50 (1
Cambridge City Council VWS (UK) Limited t/a Veolia Water Technologies 10778300 31/03/2025 205808(6102 60207 Health And Safety Supplies And Services £ 1,711.81 |1
Cambridge City Council VWS (UK) Limited t/a Veolia Water Technologies 10778300 31/03/2025 205808(6215 60235 Housing Repairs - Other Premises Related Costs £ 4,945.09 (1
Cambridge City Council Warwick Estates Property Management Ltd 10905406 07/01/2025 206844 (6142 60401 Service Charges £ 1,048.61 |1
Cambridge City Council Warwick Estates Property Management Ltd 10905406 07/01/2025 206844 (6216 60401 Service Charges £ 1,139.05 (1
Cambridge City Council Warwick Estates Property Management Ltd 10905406 07/01/2025 206844 (6142 60401 Service Charges £ 3,204.10 |1
Cambridge City Council Westhill Commercial Ltd 11352200 31/03/2025 206795(8014 62400 Consultancy Fees £ 1,166.00 (1
Cambridge City Council WEFL (UK) Ltd t/a Watson Fuels 10113200 14/04/2025 207648(1031 Fleet Management - Operational 61400 Goods For Resale £ 633.83 |1
Cambridge City Council WEFL (UK) Ltd t/a Watson Fuels 10113200 22/04/2025 208917(1031 Fleet Management - Operational 61400 Goods For Resale £ 1,249.25 (1
Cambridge City Council Wildflower Turf Ltd 11118700 23/04/2025 208776(100362 S106 Coldhams Common BMX track 70013 CAPEX - Landscaping £ 3,951.30 |1
Cambridge City Council Wintercomfort for the Homeless 10113600 08/04/2025 206597 (1526 Homelessness Prevention Grant 64600 Grants And Contributions £ 9,500.00 |1
Cambridge City Council Wiser Recycling Ltd 10215500 20/12/2024 205943(1850 64050 Waste Disposal Costs £ 1,549.82 (1
Cambridge City Council Wiser Recycling Ltd 10215500 26/02/2025 202671(1850 61702 Maintenance - Equipment, Furniture And Materials £ 1,996.49 (1
Cambridge City Council Wolseley UK Ltd T/A Plumb Center 10114000 27/03/2025 205936 (9900 General Fund Balance Sheet 11600 Consumable Stores £ 1,988.00 (1
Cambridge City Council Wood Green Animal Shelters 10114100 31/03/2025 206225(1858 Public Realm Enforcement 61800 Contract Charges £ 1,649.00 (1
Cambridge City Council YMCA Trinity Group 10132200 31/03/2025 206044 (1509 69150 Other Services £ 1,130.49 (1











































































































































































































































































































































